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F Ü R  E I N E  G U T E  K O M M U N I K AT I O N
F O R  G O O D  C O M M U N I C AT I O N

 Um Ihnen eine schnelle und 
reibungslose Bearbeitung Ihres 
Auftrages gewährleisten zu kön-
nen, bitten wir Sie, diese Nummer 
in der gesamten Kommunikation 
mit HAIMER stets anzugeben!

To ensure fast service and smooth
processing of purchase orders,
please include your HAIMER cus-
tomer number with all orders and
inquiries.

  Ihre HAIMER-Kunden-Nummer:
 Your HHAIMER customer number:

Kunden-Nr.
Customer-No.          

Tel./Phone +49-82 57-99 88-0
Fax +49-82 57-18 50
E-Mail haimer@haimer.de
Internet www.haimer.com

Haimer GmbH
Weiherstr. 21 · 86568 Igenhausen · Germany
Telefon/Phone +49-82 57-99 88-0 · Fax +49-82 57-18 50
haimer@haimer.de · www.haimer.com
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I N H A LT
C O N T E N T

 Die Werkzeugaufnahmen in diesem Katalog sind besonders für 
Hochleis tungs- (HPC) und Hochgeschwindigkeitszerspanung (HSC) geeignet. 
The tool holders in this catalog are especially suitable for 
high power (HPC) and high speed cutting (HSC). 
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Mit Innovationen stets einen Schritt voraus.
HAIMER, Technologieführer für Werkzeugaufnahmen, investiert 
stets ca. zehn Prozent seines Jahresumsatzes in Forschung
und Entwicklung. Das primäre Interesse von HAIMER bei der 
Neuentwicklung von Produkten ist, unseren Kunden Lösungen 
als Systemlieferant zu bieten. 

Mit der Tendenz zu immer schnelleren Maschinen mit höheren
Drehzahlen sowie der Herausforderung größte Effi zienz und
maximales Zerspanvolumen zu erreichen, ändern sich natürlich 
auch die Anforderungen unserer Kunden.
Vom Standard Schrumpffutter ausgehend, mit dem bereits eine
Großzahl von Anwendungen abgedeckt werden kann, wurde durch 
die enge Zusammenarbeit mit Kunden der Luft- und Raumfahrt-
industrie das Power Shrink Chuck entwickelt. So konnte weitaus
größeres Zerspanvolumen und eine deutlich höhere Werkzeugstand-
zeit z. B. bei der Aluminiumzerspanung erreicht werden. Im gleichen
Atemzug konnte auch mit dem Safe-Lock Sicherheitssystem bei 
extrem kritischen Anwendungen dem schleichenden Werkzeug-
auszug vorgebeugt werden.
Als letzte Weiterentwicklung bei der Evolution der HAIMER Schrumpf-
futter, die Sie im Detail auf den Innenseiten dieses Umschlags 
nachvollziehen können, ist das Heavy Duty Chuck zu nennen. 
Die extrem steife Außenkontur und die verstärkte Wanddicke im 
Spannbereich, machen es zum gewinnbringenden Futter für
Höchstleistungen z. B. bei der Titanzerspanung in der Luft- und 
Raumfahrtindustrie oder im Großmaschinenbau.

the  Power Shrink Chuck. Thus a much higher cutting volume 
and a considerably higher tool life e. g. in the aluminum cutting 
could be achieved. In the same breath for extreme critical applica-
tions the Safe-Lock system was developed to prevent the slow
pull out of cutting tools.
The last advancement in the evolution of HAIMER shrink fi t chucks,
which you can see in detail on the inside pages of this cover, is 
the Heavy Duty Chuck. The extremely rigid outer geometry and 
the reinforced wall thickness at the clamping bore make it a profi t-
able chuck for highest performances e. g. for the titanium cutting
in the aerospace industry or in the heavy machinery industry.

HAIMER, technology leader for tool holders, annually invests about
ten percent of its turnover into research and development. The 
primary interest of HAIMER in developing new products is to offer 
solutions to our customers as a system provider.

With the tendency towards faster machine tools with higher rpms
and the challenge to reach high effi ciency and maximised cutting 
volume, our customers’ requirements are changing.
Starting with the Standard Shrink Fit Chuck which is suitable 
for a broad range of applications, the close cooperation with cus-
tomers of the aerospace industry has led to the development of 

Standard Schrumpffutter
Standard Shrink Fit Chuck

 Haimer GmbH  ·  Weiherstr. 21  ·  86568 Igenhausen  ·  Germany  ·  Tel./Phone +49-82 57-99 88-0  ·  Fax +49-82 57-18 50  ·  haimer@haimer.de  ·  www.haimer.com

Die Evolution der Schrumpftechnik
The evolution of shrink fi t technology

Always one step ahead with innovations.
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Power Shrink Chuck Heavy Duty Chuck

Formenbau und 
Medizintechnik

Die and mould and 
medical engineering

Automobilbau

Automotive
engineering

Allgemeiner 
Maschinenbau

General mechanical 
engineering

Luft- und Raumfahrt

Aerospace industry

Großmaschinenbau 

Heavy machinery 
industry
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Drei Serien – eine Millionen Anwendungen.
Three series – one million applications.

Je HAIMER, je besser.
The HAIMER, the better.
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D I E  E V O L U T I O N  D E R  S C H R U M P F T E C H N I K
T H E  E V O L U T I O N  O F  S H R I N K  F I T  T E C H N O L O G Y

HAIMER Standard Schrumpffutter
HAIMER Standard Shrink Fit Chuck

Der Einstieg in die Schrumpfspannung The entrance into shrink fi t clamping
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Breites Produktspektrum–
Für nahezu alle Bearbeitungen geeignet–

g g gHohe Rundlaufgenauigkeit (0,003 mm am Werkzeug)–
Extreme Haltekraft durch hohe Pressung g–

gin der Spannbohrung 
Kurze Einführfase–
Dynamische Form: verstärkter Schaft bei langen Futtern.y g–
Kompromiss zwischen Schlankheit (geringe Störkontur) p g g

gund Steifi gkeit
Cool Jet auf Wunsch–
Anschlagschraube seitlich abgefl acht g g–
für sicheren Kühlmittelfl uss
Gewindebohrungen zum einfachen und schnellen Aus-g–

g gwuchten mit Schrauben nach der Werkzeugmontage

Wide product range–
Suitable for almost all applications–

g yHigh runout accuracy (0.003 mm at the tool)–
Extreme clamping torque by high pressing p g q y g p g–

gin the clamping bore 
Short chamfer–
Dynamic form: Reinforced shank at long tool holders.y g–
Compromise between slimness (marginal interferencep g

g ycontour) and rigidity
Cool Jet on request–

ySet screw fl attened sideways for safe coolant fl ow–
Threaded bores for simple and fast balancingp g–

ywith screws after the tool assembly
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HAIMER Power Shrink Chuck

Für die Hochgeschwindigkeits- und 
Hochleistungszerspanung (HSC, HPC)

For high speed and high performance cutting 
(HSC, HPC)

8
9
10
11
12
13

8
9

10
11
12
13

g g gGeringe Vibrationsneigung durch optimierte Außenkontur–
Schlanke Bauform an der Spitze–
Sehr steifer Schaft–

gCool Jet serienmäßig (wieder verschließbar)–
gSchmutzrille in der Spannbohrung für sichere Spannkraft–

g gAusstattung mit Safe-Lock möglich–

y y g yLow tendency towards vibrations by optimised outer geometry–
gSlim design at the top–

y gVery rigid shank–
Standard with Cool Jet (can be re-sealed)–

g g gDirt groove in the clamping bore for safe clamping force–
gMounting of Safe-Lock possible–

Haimer GmbH  ·  Weiherstr. 21  ·  86568 Igenhausen  ·  Germany  ·  Tel./Phone +49-82 57-99 88-0  ·  Fax +49-82 57-18 50  ·  haimer@haimer.de  ·  www.haimer.com
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HAIMER Heavy Duty Chuck

Für die Schwerzerspanung For heavy machining

14
15
16
17
18

14
15
16
17
18

Verstärkte Wanddicke im Spannbereich–
Extrem steife Außenkontur–

g g g gHohe Steifi gkeit auch noch bei langer Auskraglänge–
g gDehnungsnuten in der Spannbohrung–

g gAusstattung mit Safe-Lock möglich–

g gReinforced wall thickness at the clamping range–
y g g yExtremely rigid outer geometry–

g g y g g gHigh rigidity, even at long protruding lengths–
g gExpansion grooves in the clamping bore–

gMounting of Safe-Lock possible–
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Eigenschaften HSK:
Characteristics HSK:

Spannschulter bearbeitet für
gleichmäßige Kraftverteilung
bei der Spannung und optimale
Rundlaufgenauigkeit
Clamping shoulder fi nished for
equal force allocation at the
clamping process and for opti-
mised runout accuracy

Flanken der Mitnehmer nuten
bearbeitet für symmetrische 
Drehmoment über tragung
Flanks of the drive slots fi nished for 
symmetrical torque transmission

Ausstoßfl äche bearbeitet für
funktions sicheres Ausstoßen
des Werkzeuges
Push out surface fi nished for
functionally reliable ejection
of the tool

Feingewuchtet für hohe Drehzahlen
Fine balanced for high rpms

A

B

C

D

Sparen Sie an der richtigen Stelle?

Für eine effi ziente Zerspanung müssen alle 
Einsparungspotenziale genutzt werden. Wo 
aber liegen diese Potenziale wirklich?

So setzen sich in etwa die Kosten für ein Werk-
stück zusammen:

Maschinenkosten mit Bediener 
(Haupt- und Nebenzeiten) ca. 50 %
Allgemeinkosten ca. 30 %
Werkstoff, Rohmaterial ca. 15 %
Werkzeuge ca. 4 %
Spannzeuge ca. 1 %

Angenommen, Sie sparten 50 % bei Spannzeu-
gen, Werkzeugen oder Maschinenlaufzeiten ein. 
Sie hätten folgende Einsparungs potenziale:
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75 %
1 %
4 %4 %
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98%
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2 %

15 %

100 %
1%1 %
4 %

50 %

30 %

15 %

99,5 %
0 5%0,5 %
4 %

Ergebnis: Die Kosten für Werkzeuge und 
Werkzeugaufnahmen sind nahezu bedeu-
tungslos. Selbst bei einer Einsparung von 
50 % ändern sich die Gesamtkosten kaum. 
Wesentliche Einsparungen lassen sich aber bei 
der Maschinenlaufzeit erzielen. Dieses Potenzial
lässt sich nur ausschöpfen, wenn der Zerspa-
nungsprozess optimiert wird.

Spannzeuge von HAIMER für mehr Effi zienz
in der Hochgeschwindigkeitsbearbeitung:
– Größeres Zerspanvolumen
– Längere Werkzeugstandzeit
– Kürzere Bearbeitungszeiten
– Hohe Rundlaufgenauigkeit
– Bessere Oberfl ächen
– Hohe Zuverlässigkeit
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 Are you saving costs at the right place?

 For machining effi ciently all potentials for 
savings must be exploited. But where are 
these potentials?

 Roughly, the costs of a work piece are 
composed as following:

 Machine costs with operator 
(machining time and idle time) approx. 50 %
 General costs approx. 30 %
 Raw material approx. 15 %
 Tooling approx. 4 %
 Tool holder approx. 1 %

 Assumed you could save 50 % at tool holders, 
tooling and machining time.
As a result the potentials for savings are:

Kostenstruktur 100 %
Cost structure 100 %

50 % Einsparung 
bei Spannzeugen
50 % Savings 
at Tool Holding

 50 % Einsparung 
bei Werkzeugen
 50 % Savings 
at Tooling

50 % Einsparung bei
Maschinenlaufzeit
50 % Savings 
at Machining Time

 The result: The costs for tooling and tool 
holders are nearly meaningless. Even by 
savings of 50% the total costs remain
nearly the same.
 Essential savings can be reached by minimizing
the machining time. This potential only can be
exploited when the cutting process is optimized.

 Tool holders from HAIMER for more
effi ciency at high speed machining:
 – Higher cutting capacity
– Extended tool life
– Shorter machining times
– High runout accuracy
– Better surface
– High reliability of the whole process

M E H R  E F F I Z I E N Z  M I T  H A I M E R  S PA N N Z E U G E N
M O R E  E F F I C I E N C Y  W I T H  H A I M E R  T O O L  H O L D E R S

Haimer GmbH  ·  Weiherstr. 21  ·  86568 Igenhausen  ·  Germany  ·  Tel./Phone +49-82 57-99 88-0  ·  Fax +49-82 57-18 50  ·  haimer@haimer.de  ·  www.haimer.com
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Safe-Lock: 
Für Sicherheitsbewusste/For the safety-conscious

 In der Hochleistungszerspanung (HPC) kann es vorkommen, dass das 
Werkzeug aus dem Futter herausgezogen wird. Ursache dafür ist eine 
langsame Mikrokriechbewegung. Sie entsteht bei Zerspanung mit hoher 
Drehzahl und hohen Auszugskräften. Auch Spannfutter mit extrem hoher
Haltekraft können das Mikrokriechen nicht verhindern. Hochwertige
Werkstücke werden so zu Ausschuss. Abhilfe bietet das Safe-Lock
System. Mitnehmerelemente im Futter greifen in Nuten am Werkzeug-
schaft. Zusätzlich zu den reib schlüssigen Klemmkräften des Schrumpf-
futters wird das Werkzeug formschlüssig gehalten. Dadurch wird das
Mikrokriechen wirksam verhindert und Ihr Werkzeug hält.

Safe-Lock, der Sicherheitsgurt für Ihre Werkzeuge.

In high performance cutting (HPC), it is possible for the cutting tool to
become pulled out from the chuck. The reason is a slow micro-creeping
motion. It happens with cutting at high speed and with high pull out
forces. Even chucks with extremely high clamping force cannot prevent 
micro-creeping. High-quality workpieces become scrap as a result.
The Safe-Lock system offers help. Keys in the chuck grip the grooves
in the tool shrank. In addition to the frictional clamping force of the shrink
fi t chuck, the tool is held  using positive locking. As a result, micro-creeping
is effectively prevented and your tool is clamped safely.

Safe-Lock, the safety belt for your tools.

S A F E - L O C K  A U S Z U G S I C H E R U N G
S A F E - L O C K  P U L L  O U T  P R O T E C T I O N



11 Haimer GmbH  ·  Weiherstr. 21  ·  86568 Igenhausen  ·  Germany  ·  Tel./Phone +49-82 57-99 88-0  ·  Fax +49-82 57-18 50  ·  haimer@haimer.de  ·  www.haimer.com

Mit Safe-Lock auf der sicheren Seite:
Für die Hochleistungszerspanung (HPC)–
Hochgenaue Spannung durch Schrumpf technik–
Hohes Drehmoment durch formschlüssige Mitnahme–
Kein Verlust an Genauigkeit–
Kein Ausziehen des Werkzeuges–
Kein Durchdrehen des Werkzeuges–
Keine Schäden an Werkstück und Maschine–
Nut am Fräserschaft wird so ausgerichtet, dass der Fräser in das–
Futter hinein gezogen wird (abhängig von Drehrichtung)
Patent angemeldet: Lizenzierung möglich–

On the safe side with Safe-Lock:
For High Performance Cutting (HPC)–
Highly accurate clamping due to shrink fi t technology–
High torque due to form closed clamping–
No loss of accuracy–
No pull out of the tool–
No spinning of the tool–
No damages on work piece or machine–
Groove on tool shank is directed so that tool will be pulled –
into the chuck (depending on direction of rotation)
Patent pending: licensing possible–

Einführbewegung des Werkzeuges
Movement for insertion of tool

Hochgenaue Schrumpfspannung
High accurate shrink fi t clamping

Nuten im Werkzeugschaft
Grooves in tool shank

Formschlüssige Mitnehmer 
im Futter
Form closed drive keys
in chuck

Federunterstützung für 
spielfreie Anlage
Spring support for 
clearance free contact

S A F E - L O C K  A U S Z U G S I C H E R U N G
S A F E - L O C K  P U L L  O U T  P R O T E C T I O N
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Jede Branche stellt ihre speziellen Anforderungen an die Werkzeugspan-
nung. Die Spanne geht von der Hochgeschwindigkeitsbearbeitung in Alu-
minium bis hin zur Schwerzerspanung von Titan. 
HAIMER bietet für jede Branche mit ihren jeweils typischen Bearbeitungs-
gängen die passende Spanntechnik an. Um auch für Ihre spezielle Anwen-
dung das passende Produkt zu fi nden, wählen Sie einfach Ihre Branche aus.
Im Katalog sind die Produkte, die für Ihre Branche geeignet sind, mit ent-
sprechenden Symbolen gekennzeichnet.

Prozesssicherheit in der Serienfertigung–
Bearbeitung von tief liegenden Bohrungen–
Sicherung gegen Werkzeugauszug mit Safe-Lock–
Konstant hohe Qualität in der Ersatzteilbeschaffung–

Hohe Flexibilität in der Werkzeugspannung–
Universell einsetzbare Werkzeugaufnahmen–
Vibrationsarmer Lauf–
Modulares System mit Schrumpfverlängerungen–

Geringe Vibrationen bei hoher Drehzahl für Aluminiumzerspanung–
Großes Zeitspanvolumen (High Performance Cutting, HPC)–
Extreme Steifi gkeit und Haltekraft für Titanzerspanung–
Sicherung gegen Werkzeugauszug mit Safe-Lock–

Zerspanung von großen Stahl- und Gussteilen, z. B. Getriebegehäuse–
Hohe Schnittkräfte bei kleinen bis mittleren Drehzahlen–
Hohe Steifi gkeit, auch bei großen Auskraglängen–

Hochgeschwindigkeitsbearbeitung HSC–
Schlanke Werkzeuge–
Lange Auskraglängen für tief liegende Taschen–
Meist geringe Schnittkräfte bei hohen Drehzahlen–
Geringe Vibrationsneigung–
5-Achs-Bearbeitung–
Hohe Flexibilität in der Werkzeugspannung–
Modulares System mit Schrumpfverlängerungen–

Formenbau und 
Medizintechnik

Die and mould and medical 
engineering

Anforderungen an die WerkzeugspannungIcon Branche/Industry

Automobilbau

Automotive engineering

Allgemeiner Maschinenbau

General mechanical 
engineering

Luft- und Raumfahrt

Aerospace industry

Großmaschinenbau 

Heavy machinery industry

F Ü R  J E D E  B E A R B E I T U N G  D I E  PA S S E N D E  S PA N N T E C H N I K 
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Every industry has its specifi c requirements to tool holding. The range 
of applications lasts from high speed cutting of aluminum until heavy
machining of titanium.
For each industry with its typical machining applications HAIMER offers 
the right clamping technology. To fi nd the suitable product for your spe-
cifi c application, please choose your industry. In the catalogue the suit-
able products for your industry are marked with corresponding icons.

Schrumpffutter Standard und Verlängerungen/–
Shrink Fit Chuck standard and extensions
Power Shrink Chuck–
Spannzangenfutter Typ ER/– Collet Chuck ER//

Process reliability in the series production–
Machining of deep bores–
Pull out protection for cutting tools with Safe-Lock–
Constant high quality in the procurement of spare parts–

Schrumpffutter Standard und Verlängerungen/–
Shrink Fit Chuck standard and extensions
Power Shrink Chuck–
Spannzangenfutter Typ ER/– Collet Chuck ER//
Hochgenauigkeitsfutter und Verlängerungen/–
High-Precision Chuck and extensions
Power Collet Chuck–

High fl exibility of tool clamping–
Tool holders for universal usage–
Vibration free run–
Modular system with shrink fi t extensions–

Schrumpffutter Standard und Verlängerungen/–
Shrink Fit Chuck standard and extensions
Power Shrink Chuck–
Heavy Duty Chuck und Verlängerungen/– and extensions//
Power Collet Chuck–
Hochgenauigkeitsfutter und Verlängerungen/–
High-Precision Chuck and extensions
Spannzangenfutter Typ ER/– Collet Chuck ER//

Low vibrations at high speed for aluminum cutting–
High cutting capacity (High Performance Cutting, HPC)–
Extreme rigidity and clamping force for titan machining–
Pull out protection for cutting tools with Safe-Lock–

Schrumpffutter Standard/– Shrink Fit Chuck standard//
Power Shrink Chuck–
Heavy Duty Chuck und Verlängerungen/– and extensions//
Spannzangenfutter Typ ER/– Collet Chuck ER//
Power Collet Chuck–

Machining of large steel and cast parts, e. g. gear housings–
High cutting forces at low to medium rpm–
High rigidity, even at long protruding lengths–

Mini Shrink–
Power Mini Shrink Chuck–
Schrumpffutter Standard und Verlängerungen/–
Shrink Fit Chuck standard and extensions
Power Collet Chuck–
Hochgenauigkeitsfutter/– High-Precision Chuck 
Spannzangenfutter Typ ER/– Collet Chuck ER//

High Speed Cutting HSC–
Slim tooling–
Long protruding lenghts for deep cavities–
Mostly low cutting forces at high rpm–
Low vibration tendency–
5-axis-machining–
High fl exibility in tool clamping–
Modular system with shrink fi t extensions–

Requirements to tool holding Geeignete Werkzeugaufnahme/Suitable tool holder

F O R  A L L  K I N D  O F  M A C H I N I N G  A P P L I C AT I O N S  T H E  S U I TA B L E 
C L A M P I N G  T E C H N I Q U E
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 S C H R U M P F F U T T E R / S H R I N K  F I T  C H U C K
D I N  6 9 8 7 1  ·  S K 3 0

QUALITÄTSPASS
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Kegeltoleranz AT3
Taper tolerance AT3

Kühlmittelzufuhr Form ADB
Coolant supply form ADB

 Verwendung:
Aufnahme für Induktiv-, Kontakt- und Heißluftschrumpfgeräte geeignet.

Mit Steilkegel SK30 DIN 69871.
Hitzebeständiger Warmarbeitsstahl–
Gehärtet 54 – 2 HRC–
Für HSS- und HM-Werkzeuge–
Schafttoleranz h6–
Feinwuchten mit Wuchtschrauben–
Lieferumfang: mit Längeneinstellschraube–
Kühlung mit Cool Jet gegen Aufpreis (siehe Abschnitt Zubehör)–

Use:
Suitable for all shrinking units.

With taper SK30 DIN 69871.
Heat resistant hot-working steel–
Hardened 54 – 2 HRC–
For HSS and solid carbide tools–
Shank tolerance h6–
Fine-balancing by set screws possible–
Included in delivery: Shrink fi t chuck with backup screw–
Cooling with Cool Jet against extra charge (see section Accessories)–

Standard-Ausführung, ähnlich DIN 69882-8/Standard version, similar to DIN 69882-8//

 Spann/Clamping  Ø D1 [mm] 03 04 05 06 08 10 12 14 16

 Ø D2 [mm] 10 10 10 21 21 24 24 27 27

 Ø D3 [mm] — — — 27 27 32 32 34 34

 L [mm] 09 12 15 36 36 42 47 47 50

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short//  80t 1) 801) 801) 80 80 80 80 80 80
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 30.440… …03 …04 …05 …06 …08 …10 …12 …14 …16

Ultrakurze Ausführung/Ultra short version//

 Spann/Clamping  Ø D1 [mm] 03 04 05 06 08 10 12 14 16 18 20

 Ø D2 [mm] 10 10 10 23 23 27 27 30 30 35,5 35,5

 Ø D3 [mm] — — — — — — — — — 40,5 40,5

 L [mm] 09 12 15 36 36 42 47 47 50 50 52

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] ultrakurz/[ ] /ultra short//  60t 1) 601) 601) 601) 601) 601) 601) 652) 652) 702) 702)

Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 30.445… …03 …04 …05 …06 …08 …10 …12 …14 …16 …18 …20

Zubehör/Accessories// Siehe auch Zubehörkatalog/See also accessories//
Schrumpfverlängerungen/Shrink fi t extensions//

Wuchtschrauben/Balance screws//

Anzugsbolzen/Pull studs//

Reduzierhülsen/Reduction sleeves//

Längeneinstellschrauben/Back-up screws//

Cool Jet Bohrungen/Cool Jet bores//   Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 91.100.24

1)  Ohne Einstellschrauben, ohne Gewinde für Wuchtschrauben, mit Schlitzen in der Spannbohrung für Kühlmittelzufuhr
Without back-up screw, without threads for balancing screws, with slits along the clamping bore for cooling from outside

2) Ohne Einstellschrauben, ohne Gewinde für Wuchtschrauben/Without back-up screw, without threads for balancing screws//

A

10mm0
L

Ø
 D

1

Ø
 D

3
Ø

 D
2

M6
4,5°

Längeneinstellschraube mit
Kühlmitteldurchführung
Adjustable Back-Up Screw
for coolant drainage

Gewinde für Wuchtschrauben
Thread For Balance Screws

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical data subject to change without prior notice
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Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical data subject to change without prior notice

 S C H R U M P F F U T T E R / S H R I N K  F I T  C H U C K
D I N  6 9 8 7 1  ·  S K 4 0

CERTIFICATE OF QUALITY
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Kegeltoleranz AT3
Taper tolerance AT3

Kühlmittelzufuhr Form ADB
Coolant supply form ADB

 Verwendung:
 Aufnahme für Induktiv-, Kontakt- und Heißluftschrumpfgeräte geeignet.

 Mit Steilkegel SK40 Form ADB DIN 69871.
 Form ADB bedeutet: zentrale Kühlmittelzufuhr und wiederverschließbare Kühl-
mittelkanäle am Bund.

Hitzebeständiger Warmarbeitsstahl–
Gehärtet 54 – 2 HRC–
Für HSS- und HM-Werkzeuge–
Schafttoleranz h6–
Feinwuchten mit Wuchtschrauben–
Lieferumfang: mit Längeneinstellschraube–
Kühlung mit Cool Jet gegen Aufpreis (siehe Abschnitt Zubehör)–

Use:
Suitable for all shrinking units.

With taper SK40 form ADB DIN 69871.
Form ADB means: central coolant supply and coolant channels through the 
fl ange which can be sealed again.

Heat resistant hot-working steel–
Hardened 54 – 2 HRC–
For HSS and solid carbide tools–
Shank tolerance h6–
Fine-balancing by set screws possible–
Included in delivery: Shrink fi t chuck with backup screw–
Cooling with Cool Jet against extra charge (see section Accessories)–

 Standard-Ausführung, ähnlich DIN 69882-8/Standard version, similar to DIN 69882-8//

 Spann/Clamping  Ø D1 [mm] 03 04 05 06 08 10 12 14 16 18 20 25 32

 Ø D2 [mm] 10 10 10 21 21 24 24 27 27 33 33 44 44

 Ø D3 [mm] — — — 27 27 32 32 34 34 42 42 53 53

 L [mm] 09 12 15 36 36 42 47 47 50 50 52 58 58

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short// 80t 1) 801) 801) 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 100 100
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 40.440… …03 …04 …05 …06 …08 …10 …12 …14 …16 …18 …20 …25 …32

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] ZG130 — — — 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 —[ ]
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 40.444…    …06 …08 …10 …12 …14 …16 …18 …20 …25 

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] überlang/[ ] g/oversize//  — — — 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 —
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 40.442…    …06 …08 …10 …12 …14 …16 …18 …20 …25 

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] ZG200 — — — 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 —[ ]
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 40.446…    …06 …08 …10 …12 …14 …16 …18 …20 …25 

 Standard-Ausführung, mit Cool Jet/Standard version, with Cool Jet//

 Spann/Clamping  Ø D1 [mm] 06 08 10 12 14 16 18 20 25 32

 Ø D2 [mm] 21 21 24 24 27 27 33 33 44 44

 Ø D3 [mm] 27 27 32 32 34 34 42 42 53 53

 L [mm] 36 36 42 47 47 50 50 52 58 58

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short// 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 100 100t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 40.440… …06.2 …08.2 …10.2 …12.2 …14.2 …16.2 …18.2 …20.2 …25.2 …32.2

Zubehör/Accessories // Siehe auch Zubehörkatalog/See also accessories//
Schrumpfverlängerungen/Shrink fi t extensions//

Wuchtschrauben/Balance screws//

Anzugsbolzen/Pull studs//

Reduzierhülsen/Reduction sleeves//

Längeneinstellschrauben/Back-up screws//

Cool Jet Bohrungen/Cool Jet bores//  Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 91.100.24 

1)  Ohne Einstellschrauben, ohne Gewinde für Wuchtschrauben, mit Schlitzen in der Spannbohrung für Kühlmittelzufuhr
Without back-up screw, without threads for balancing screws, with slits along the clamping bore for cooling from outside

Gewinde für Wuchtschrauben
Thread for Balance Screws

Längeneinstellschraube mit
Kühlmitteldurchführung
Adjustable Back-up Screw
for coolant drainage
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P O W E R  S H R I N K  C H U C K
D I N  6 9 8 7 1  ·  S K 4 0

QUALITÄTSPASS
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Kegeltoleranz AT3
Taper tolerance AT3

Kühlmittelzufuhr Form ADB
Coolant supply form ADB

Cool Jet, verschließbar
Cool Jet, can be sealed

SK40

 Spann/Clamping  Ø D1 [mm] 06 08 10 12 14 16 18 20 25 32

 Ø D2 [mm] ultrakurz/ultra short 22 22 26,5 26,5 29,5 29,5 35,5 35,5 45,5 45,5

 Ø D2 [mm] 21 21 24 24 27 27 33 33 44 44

 L [mm] ultrakurz/ultra short 36 36 42 47 47 50 50 52 58 58

 L [mm] 36 36 42 47 47 50 50 52 58 58

/Lengthg///  A [mm] ultrakurz/[ ] /ultra short//  65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 75 80t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 40.445… …06.3 …08.3 …10.3 …12.3 …14.3 …16.3 …18.3 …20.3 …25.3 …32.3

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] ZG130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130[ ]
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 40.444… …06.3 …08.3 …10.3 …12.3 …14.3 …16.3 …18.3 …20.3 …25.3 …32.3

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] überlang/[ ] g/oversize//  160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 40.442… …06.3 …08.3 …10.3 …12.3 …14.3 …16.3 …18.3 …20.3 …25.3 …32.3

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical data subject to change without prior notice

QUALITÄTSPASS
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Kegeltoleranz AT3
Taper tolerance AT3

Kühlmittelzufuhr Form ADB
Coolant supply form ADB

Cool Jet, verschließbar
Cool Jet, can be sealed

Gewinde M6 für Wuchtschrauben
Thread M6 for balancing screws

Mit Safe-Lock ausrüstbar ab Ø12! Die Safe-Lock-Bestellnummer endet mit „.37“ (z. B. 40.442.12.37)
Can be upgraded with Safe-Lock from Ø12! The Safe-Lock ordner number ends with „.37“ (e. g. 40.442.12.37)

Das Power Shrink Chuck ist das Schrumpffutter für höchste Zerspan-
leistung bei der Hochgeschwindigkeitsbearbeitung. Das optimierte 
Design verbindet hohe Steifi gkeit mit Schwingungsdämpfung. Das 
schont Maschine, Spindel und Werkzeug.

Erhöhte Zerspanleistung durch höhere Drehzahlen, höhere Vorschübe und–
größere Spantiefe
Kürzere Bearbeitungszeiten–
Höhere Laufruhe, dadurch bessere Oberfl ächengüte und Schonung von–
Werkzeug, Spindel und Maschine
Bessere Maßhaltigkeit–
Mit verschließbaren Cool Jet Bohrungen–
Optional mit Safe-Lock ab – Ø 12 mm

Die langen Ausführungen (A=130 und 160) mit schlanker Spitze sind 
besonders universell einsetzbar.

Hohe Steifi gkeit–
Schlank an der Spitze–
Vibrationsdämpfend–
Hohe Spannkraft–
Für Hochgeschwindigkeitsbearbeitung und Schwerzerspanung gleicher-–
maßen geeignet
Universell anwendbar, spart Plätze im Werkzeugmagazin–

The Power Shrink Chuck is the shrink fi t chuck for highest machining
capacity in high-speed manufacturing. The optimized design combines
high rigidity with dampening vibrations, therefore giving more pro-
tection to machines, spindles and tools.

Increased machining capacity due to higher spindle speed, higher feed and –
larger cutting depth
Shorter processing times–
Quieter running, therefore better surface quality and protection of tools,–
spindles and machines
Higher machining accuracy–
Cool Jet bores that can be sealed included–
Optional with Safe-Lock from– Ø 12 mm

The long versions (A=130 and 160) with slim tips are especially
versatile to use.

High rigidity–
Slim at the tip–
Dampen vibrations–
High clamping force–
Equally suited to high-speed manufacturing and heavy milling –
Universal usage, saves space in tool magazine–
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P O W E R  M I N I  S H R I N K  C H U C K
D I N  6 9 8 7 1  ·  S K 4 0

CERTIFICATE OF QUALITY
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Kegeltoleranz AT3
Taper tolerance AT3

Kühlmittelzufuhr Form ADB
Coolant supply form ADB

CERTIFICATE OF QUALITY
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Kegeltoleranz AT3
Taper tolerance AT3

Kühlmittelzufuhr Form ADB
Coolant supply form ADB

Das Power Mini Shrink Chuck ist ideal für die 5-Achs-Bearbeitung im 
Formenbau und in der Medizintechnik. An der Spitze sind sie extrem 
schlank, wie von unseren Mini Shrink Chucks gewohnt. An der Basis 
sind sie aber verstärkt. Dadurch ist auch bei langer Auskraglänge eine
effi ziente Fräsbearbeitung mit angestelltem Werkzeug möglich.

2 Varianten: Standard (3 mm Wandstärke) und extra schlank–
(1,5 mm Wandstärke)
3° Schräge im Bereich der Spitze–
Mit Gewindebohrungen zum Auswuchten mit Schrauben–
Für HM-Werkzeuge mit Schaft-Toleranz h6–
Achtung: Schrumpfen nur mit Schrumpf- und Kühlhülsen–

Power Mini Shrink Chuck is perfect for 5-axis-machining in the die & 
mould and in the medical industry. Very slim at the top like the HAIMER
Mini Shrink Chucks, the Power Mini Shrink is reinforced at the base.
Thereby effi cient milling is possible with an angled tool even at long 
protruding lengths. 

2 types: Standard (3 mm wall thickness) and extra slim (1.5 mm –
wall thickness)
3° slope at the top–
With threaded holes in order to balance with balancing screws–
For solid carbide tools with shank tolerance h6–
Attention: Shrinking only with shrink and cooling adapter–

SK40

Spann/Clamping  Ø D1 [mm]  03 04 05 06 08 10 12 16

 Ø D2 [mm] standard  09 10 11 12 14 16 18 24

 Ø D2 [mm] extra schlank/extra slim 06 07 08 09 11 13 15 —

 L [mm] ZG130  50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

 L [mm]  80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] ZG130  130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130[ ]
Bestell-Nr.//Order No.// standard 40.484… …03.8 …04.8 …05.8 …06.8 …08.8 …10.8 …12.8 …16.8
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// extra schlank/extra slim// 40.474… …03.8 …04.8 …05.8 …06.8 …08.8 …10.8 …12.8 —

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] überlang/[ ] g/oversize//   160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160
Bestell-Nr.//Order No.// standard 40.482… …03.8 …04.8 …05.8 …06.8 …08.8 …10.8 …12.8 …16.8
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// extra schlank/extra slim// 40.472… …03.8 …04.8 …05.8 …06.8 …08.8 …10.8 …12.8 —

Maß//Lengthg/// 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200A [mm] ZG200  [ ]
Bestell-Nr.//Order No.// standard 40.486… …03.8 …04.8 …05.8 …06.8 …08.8 …10.8 …12.8 …16.8
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// extra schlank/extra slim// 40.476… …03.8 …04.8 …05.8 …06.8 …08.8 …10.8 …12.8 —

NEU
NEW

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical data subject to change without prior notice
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H O C H G E N A U I G K E I T S F U T T E R / H I G H - P R E C I S I O N  C H U C K
D I N  6 9 8 7 1  ·  S K 4 0

QUALITÄTSPASS
Aufnahme feingewuchtet
Chuck fi ne balanced 
G2.5 25.000 1/min

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Kegeltoleranz AT3
Taper tolerance AT3

Kühlmittelzufuhr Form ADB
Coolant supply form ADB

 Verwendung:
Zum hochgenauen Spannen von Werkzeugen mit Zylinderschaft mit
speziellen Spannzangen. Auch für Schäfte mit Spannfl ächen. Sehr gut
geeignet für Hochgeschwindigkeitsbearbeitung.

Mit Steilkegel SK40 Form ADB DIN 69871.
Form ADB bedeutet: zentrale Kühlmittelzufuhr und wiederverschließbare
Kühlmittelkanäle am Bund.

Lieferumfang: HG-Futter mit Spannschraube und Ausziehhaken –
ohne Spannzange
Schafttoleranz h6–
Verlängerungen für HG-Futter lieferbar–

Use:
For high-precise clamping of tools with cylindrical shank with special collets. 
Also for shanks with clamping fl ats. Very useful for high-speed machining.

With taper SK40 form ADB DIN 69871.
Form ADB means: central coolant supply and coolant channels on the collar
which can be sealed again.

Delivery comprises: high-precision chuck with clamping screw and –
pull-out hook without collet
Shank tolerance h6–
Extensions available for High-Precision Chuck–

HG  01      02   03

 Ø D [mm] 30      35   48

 Spann Ø/Clamping diameter 2 3 4 5 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short//  65t 1)      701)   75
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 40.420… …01      …02   …03

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] lang/[ ] g/longg/// 1001)      1001)   100
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 40.421… …01      …02   …03

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] überlang/[ ] g/oversize//  1601)      1601)   160
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 40.422… …01      …02   …03

Rundlaufgenauigkeit < 0,003
Runout accuracy < 0.003

D

3 × D

Zubehör/Accessories// Siehe auch Zubehörkatalog/See also accessories//
Spannschraube/Clamping screw//

Spannzangen/Collets//
HG 01  Ø 02 Ø 03 Ø 04 Ø 05 Ø 06 Ø 08 — — — — — —
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 82.510… …02 …03 …04 …05 …06 …08
HG 02  — — — — — — Ø 10 Ø 12 Ø 14 — — —
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 82.520…       …10 …12 …14
HG 03  — — — — — — — — — Ø 16 Ø 18 Ø 20
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 82.530…          …16 …18 …20
Ausziehhaken/Pull-out hook//
HG  HG 01      HG 02   HG 03
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 82.570… …00      …00   …00
Wuchtringe/Balancing index rings//
HG  HG 01      HG 02   HG 03
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 79.350… …30      …35   …48
Anzugsbolzen/Pull studs//

Schrumpfverlängerungen/Shrink fi t extensions//

Cool Jet Bohrungen/Cool Jet bores//
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 91.100.24

1) Auch für ANSI-CAT geeignet/Also suitable for ANSI-CAT//
Technische Änderungen vorbehalten

Technical data subject to change without prior notice
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S PA N N Z A N G E N F U T T E R  T Y P  E R / C O L L E T  C H U C K  E R
D I N  6 9 8 7 1  ·  S K 4 0

CERTIFICATE OF QUALITY
 Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
 Chuck body fi ne balanced 
G2.5 22.000 1/min

 Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
 All functional surfaces machined

 Kegeltoleranz AT3
 Taper tolerance AT3

Kühlmittelzufuhr Form ADB
Coolant supply form ADB

 Verwendung:
Zum Spannen von Werkzeugen mit Zylinderschaft in Spannzangen 
nach DIN 6499.

Mit Steilkegel SK40 Form ADB DIN 69871.
Form ADB bedeutet: zentrale Kühlmittelzufuhr und wiederverschließbare 
Kühlmittelkanäle am Bund.

Lieferumfang: komplett mit Spannmutter (gewuchtet, mit Gleitbeschichtung–
für erhöhte Spannkraft)
Spannmutter Typ HS (High-Speed, feingewuchtet, mit Gleitbeschichtung für –
erhöhte Spannkraft) gegen Aufpreis
Maß L vergrößerbar gegen Aufpreis–

Use:
For clamping tools with cylindrical shank in collets according
to DIN 6499.

With taper SK40 form ADB DIN 69871.
Form ADB means: central coolant supply and coolant channels 
on the collar which can be sealed again.

Included in delivery: locknut (balanced, with slide coating for higher –
clamping forces)
Locknut type HS (High-Speed, fi ne balanced, with slide coating for higher –
clamping forces) against extra charge
Enlarging of size L against extra charge–

ER  16 25 32 40

 Ø D [mm] 28 42 50 63

Spannbereich/Clamping range [mm] 0,5–10,0 1,0–16,0 1,5–20,0 2,5–26,0

 L [mm] 2) 62 64 73

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short// 70t 1) 701) 70 70
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 40.320… …16 …25 …32 …40

 L [mm] 2) 57 64 73

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] lang/[ ] g/longg///  1001) 1001) 100 100
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 40.321… …16 …25 …32 …40

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] überlang/[ ] g/oversize//  1601) 1601) 160 160
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 40.322… …16 …25 …32 …40

Zubehör/Accessories // Siehe auch Zubehörkatalog/See also accessories//
Spannzangen/Collets//

Spannmutter (vorgewuchtet)/Locknut (pre-balanced)//
Größe/Size//  ER 16 ER 25 ER 32 ER 40
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 83.912… …16 …25 …32 …40
Spannmutter HS (feingewuchtet)/Locknut HS (fi ne-balanced)//
Größe/Size//  ER 16 ER 25 ER 32 ER 40
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 83.912… …16.HS …25.HS …32.HS …40.HS
Gabelschlüssel/Fork wrench//
Größe/Size//  ER 16 — — —
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 84.200… …16
Spannschlüssel/Clamping wrench//
Größe/Size//  — ER 25 ER 32 ER 40
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 84.200…  …25 …32 …40
Wuchtringe/Balancing index rings//
Größe/Size// kurz/short// ER 16 — — —t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 79.350… …28 
Größe/Size// lang/überlang/long/oversize// /ZG200 ER 16 ER 25 ER 32 ER 40ee
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 79.350… …28 …42 …48 …50
Anzugsbolzen/Pull studs//

Schrumpfverlängerungen/Shrink fi t extensions//

 1) Auch für ANSI-CAT geeignet/Also suitable for ANSI-CAT//
2) Durchgebohrt/Drilled through//

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical data subject to change without prior notice
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P O W E R  C O L L E T  C H U C K
D I N  6 9 8 7 1  ·  S K 4 0

QUALITÄTSPASS
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced 
G2.5 25.000 1/min

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Kegeltoleranz AT3
Taper tolerance AT3

Kühlmittelzufuhr Form ADB
Coolant supply form ADB

Das Power Collet Chuck ist das Spannzangenfutter für höchste Zer-
spanleistung bei der Hochgeschwindigkeitsbearbeitung. Das optimierte
Design mit verbesserter Bauweise verbindet hohe Steifi gkeit mit
Schwingungsdämpfung. Das schont Maschine, Spindel und Werkzeug.
Das universelle Power Collet Chuck ist ein einzigartiges Hochleistungs-
spannfutter, das auch mit Standard-Spannzangen eingesetzt werden kann.

Hohe Rundlaufgenauigkeit: 0,005 mm bei 3 × D mit HAIMER Power Collets–
Auch für Standard-Spannzangen ER nach ISO 15488 (früher DIN 6499)–
Hohe Steifi gkeit–
Höhere Laufruhe durch vibrationsarme Geometrie, dadurch bessere –
Oberfl ächengüte und Schonung von Werkzeug, Spindel und Maschine
Erhöhte Zerspanleistung durch höhere Drehzahlen, höhere Vorschübe–
und größere Spantiefe
Kürzere Bearbeitungszeiten–
Bessere Maßhaltigkeit–
Hohe Spannkraft–
Für Hochgeschwindigkeitsbearbeitung und Schwerzerspanung gleicher-–
maßen geeignet

The Power Collet Chuck is the collet chuck for the highest machining 
capacity in high-speed manufacturing. The optimized design with 
better construction combines high rigidity with vibration dampening
features, giving more protection to machines, spindles and tools. 
The universal Power Collet Chuck is a unique high performance
chuck that can also be used with standard collets.

High runout accuracy: 0.005 mm at 3 × D with HAIMER Power Collets–
Also for standard collets ER according to ISO 15488 (formerly DIN 6499)–
High rigidity–
Smoother running thanks to vibration absorbing geometry, therefore better–
surface quality and protection of tools, spindles and machines
Increased machining capacity due to higher spindle speed, higher feed and –
larger cutting depth
Shorter processing times–
Higher machining accuracy–
High clamping force–
Equally suited to high-speed manufacturing and heavy milling–

 ER  16    25    32

 Ø D [mm] 28    42    48

Spannbereich/Clamping range [mm] 2,0–10,0   2,0–16,0   2,0–20,0

 L [mm] 43    61,5    62

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short//  70    70    70t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 40.320… …16.3   …25.3   …32.3

 L [mm] 43    51    53

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] lang/[ ] g/longg/// 100    100    100
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 40.321… …16.3   …25.3   …32.3

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] überlang/[ ] g/oversize//  160    160    160
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 40.322… …16.3   …25.3   …32.3

Zubehör/Accessories// Siehe auch Zubehörkatalog/See also accessories//
Power Collets
ER 16 (2,0–10,0)
Spann Ø/ØØ Clamping // Ø  02 03 04 05 06 08 10 — — — — —
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 81.163… …02 …03 …04 …05 …06 …08 …10
ER 25 (2,0–16,0)
Spann Ø/ØØ Clamping // Ø  02 03 04 05 06 08 10 12 14 16 — —
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 81.253… …02 …03 …04 …05 …06 …08 …10 …12 …14 …16
ER 32 (2,0–20,0)
Spann Ø/ØØ Clamping // Ø  02 03 04 05 06 08 10 12 14 16 18 20
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 81.323… …02 …03 …04 …05 …06 …08 …10 …12 …14 …16 …18 …20
Spannzangen/Collets//  ER Standard

Power Collet Spannmutter/Locknut (fi ne-balanced)//
Größe/Size//  ER 16    ER 25    ER 32
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 83.914… …16    …25    …32
Power Collet Spannschlüssel/Clamping wrench//
Größe/Size//  ER 16    ER 25    ER 32
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 84.650… …16    …25    …32
Power Collet Drehmomentschlüssel/Torque wrench for Power Collet Chucks//
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 84.600.00

A
L

ER Ø
D

8°

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical data subject to change without prior notice
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P O W E R  S H R I N K  C H U C K
D I N  6 9 8 7 1  ·  S K 5 0

CERTIFICATE OF QUALITY
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Kegeltoleranz AT3
Taper tolerance AT3

Kühlmittelzufuhr Form ADB
Coolant supply form ADB

Cool Jet, verschließbar
Cool Jet, can be sealed

SK50

 Spann/Clamping  Ø D1 [mm] 06 08 10 12 14 16 18 20 25

 Ø D2 [mm] 21 21 27 27 33 33 44 44 44

 L [mm] 36 36 42 47 47 50 50 52 58

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short// 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 100t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 50.440… …06.3 …08.3 …10.3 …12.3 …14.3 …16.3 …18.3 …20.3 …25.3

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] überlang/[ ] g/oversize//  160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 50.442… …06.3 …08.3 …10.3 …12.3 …14.3 …16.3 …18.3 …20.3 …25.3

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] ZG200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200[ ]
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 50.446… …06.3 …08.3 …10.3 …12.3 …14.3 …16.3 …18.3 …20.3 …25.3

CERTIFICATE OF QUALITY
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Kegeltoleranz AT3
Taper tolerance AT3

Kühlmittelzufuhr Form ADB
Coolant supply form ADB

Cool Jet, verschließbar
Cool Jet, can be sealed

NEU
NEW

Mit Safe-Lock ausrüstbar ab Ø12! Die Safe-Lock-Bestellnummer endet mit „.37“ (z. B. 50.442.12.37)
Can be upgraded with Safe-Lock from Ø12! The Safe-Lock ordner number ends with „.37“ (e. g. 50.442.12.37)

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical data subject to change without prior notice

 Das Power Shrink Chuck ist das Schrumpffutter für höchste Zerspan-
leistung bei der Hochgeschwindigkeitsbearbeitung. Das optimierte 
Design verbindet hohe Steifi gkeit mit Schwingungsdämpfung. Das
schont Maschine, Spindel und Werkzeug.

Erhöhte Zerspanleistung durch höhere Drehzahlen, höhere Vorschübe und –
größere Spantiefe
Kürzere Bearbeitungszeiten–
Höhere Laufruhe, dadurch bessere Oberfl ächengüte und Schonung von –
Werkzeug, Spindel und Maschine
Bessere Maßhaltigkeit–
Mit verschließbaren Cool Jet Bohrungen–
Optional mit Safe-Lock ab – Ø 12 mm

Die langen Ausführungen (A=160 und 200) mit schlanker Spitze sind 
besonders universell einsetzbar.

Hohe Steifi gkeit–
Schlank an der Spitze–
Vibrationsdämpfend–
Hohe Spannkraft–
Für Hochgeschwindigkeitsbearbeitung und Schwerzerspanung gleicher-–
maßen geeignet
Universell anwendbar, spart Plätze im Werkzeugmagazin–

The Power Shrink Chuck is the shrink fi t chuck for highest machining
capacity in high-speed manufacturing. The optimized design combines
high rigidity with dampening vibrations, therefore giving more pro-
tection to machines, spindles and tools. 

Increased machining capacity due to higher spindle speed, higher feed and –
larger cutting depth
Shorter processing times–
Quieter running, therefore better surface quality and protection of tools,–
spindles and machines
Higher machining accuracy–
Cool Jet bores that can be sealed included–
Optional with Safe-Lock from – Ø 12 mm

The long versions (A=160 and 200) with slim tips are especially
versatile to use.

High rigidity–
Slim at the tip–
Dampen vibrations–
High clamping force–
Equally suited to high-speed manufacturing and heavy milling–
Universal usage, saves space in tool magazine–

A

L

4,5°
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Ø
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Ø
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H E AV Y  D U T Y  C H U C K
D I N  6 9 8 7 1  ·  S K 5 0

SK50

Heavy Duty Chuck – Für 13 kW Schrumpfgerät/For 13 kW shrink fi t machine

SK50

Alle Größen sind mit Safe-Lock ausrüstbar! Die Safe-Lock-Bestellnummer endet mit „.67“ (z. B. 50.452.25.67)
All sizes can be upgraded with Safe-Lock! The Safe-Lock ordner number ends with „.67“ (e. g. 50.452.25.67)

NEU
NEW

 Spann/Clamping  Ø D1 [mm] 16 20 25 32 40 50

 Ø D2 [mm] 51 58 63 70 82 82

 L [mm] 50 52 58 61 88 88

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short//  80 85 90 90 100 140t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 50.450… …16.6 …20.6 …25.6 …32.6 …40.6 …50.6

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] überlang/[ ] g/oversize//  160 160 160 160 160 160
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 50.452… …16.6 …20.6 …25.6 …32.6 …40.6 …50.6

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] ZG200 200 200 200 200 200 200[ ]
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 50.456… …16.6 …20.6 …25.6 …32.6 …40.6 …50.6

 Spann/Clamping  Ø D1 [mm] 16

 Ø D2 [mm] 46

 L [mm] 50

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short//  80t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 50.440… …16.6

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical data subject to change without prior notice

Auch bei der Schwerzerspanung können jetzt endlich die Weldon-
Aufnahmen abgelöst werden. Das Heavy Duty Chuck ist das 
Schrumpffutter für die extremen Fälle. Die Kontur ist optimiert für
höchste Steifi gkeit und Haltekraft.

Spielfreie Einspannung des Werkzeugschaftes–
Keine Durchbiegung des Werkzeugschaftes im Einspannbereich–
Hohe Rundlaufgenauigkeit: 3 µm–
Verstärkte Außenkontur–
Schrumpfbar mit Hochleistungs-Schrumpfgerät HAIMER Power Clamp–
Profi  Plus (20 kW)
Mit Schmutzrille in der Spannbohrung–
Mit verschließbaren Cool Jet Bohrungen–
Optional mit Safe-Lock–

For heavy machining applications it is now possible to replace the
Weldon tool holders fi nally. Heavy Duty Chuck is the shrink fi t chuck
for extreme cases. The contour is optimized for highest rigidity and
clamping force.

Smooth clamping of the tool shank–
No defl ection of the tool shank at the clamping range–
High runout accuracy: 3 µm–
Reinforced outer contour–
To shrink with high performance shrink fi t unit HAIMER Power Clamp Profi –
Plus (20 kW)
With dirt groove in the clamping bore–
Cool Jet bores that can be sealed included–
Optional with Safe-Lock–

QUALITÄTSPASS
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Kegeltoleranz AT3
Taper tolerance AT3

Kühlmittelzufuhr Form ADB
Coolant supply form ADB

Cool Jet, verschließbar
Cool Jet, can be sealed

QUALITÄTSPASS
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Kegeltoleranz AT3
Taper tolerance AT3

Kühlmittelzufuhr Form ADB
Coolant supply form ADB

Cool Jet, verschließbar
Cool Jet, can be sealed
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P O W E R  M I N I  S H R I N K  C H U C K
D I N  6 9 8 7 1  ·  S K 5 0

NEU
NEW

CERTIFICATE OF QUALITY
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Kegeltoleranz AT3
Taper tolerance AT3

Kühlmittelzufuhr Form ADB
Coolant supply form ADB

SK50

Spann/Clamping  Ø D1 [mm]    06   08

 Ø D2 [mm] standard    12   14

 Ø D2 [mm] extra schlank/extra slim   09   11

 L [mm] ZG130    50   50

 L [mm]    80   80

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] ZG130    130   130[ ]
Bestell-Nr.//Order No.// standard 50.484…   …06.8   …08.8
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// extra schlank/extra slim// 50.474…   …06.8   …08.8

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] überlang/[ ] g/oversize//     160   160
Bestell-Nr.//Order No.// standard 50.482…   …06.8   …08.8
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// extra schlank/extra slim// 50.472…   …06.8   …08.8

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] ZG200    200   200[ ]
Bestell-Nr.//Order No.// standard 50.486…   …06.8   …08.8
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// extra schlank/extra slim// 50.476…   …06.8   …08.8

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical data subject to change without prior notice

CERTIFICATE OF QUALITY
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Kegeltoleranz AT3
Taper tolerance AT3

Kühlmittelzufuhr Form ADB
Coolant supply form ADB

Das Power Mini Shrink Chuck ist ideal für die 5-Achs-Bearbeitung im 
Formenbau und in der Medizintechnik. An der Spitze sind sie extrem 
schlank, wie von unseren Mini Shrink Chucks gewohnt. An der Basis 
sind sie aber verstärkt. Dadurch ist auch bei langer Auskraglänge eine
effi ziente Fräsbearbeitung mit angestelltem Werkzeug möglich.

2 Varianten: Standard (3 mm Wandstärke) und extra schlank–
(1,5 mm Wandstärke)
3° Schräge im Bereich der Spitze–
Mit Gewindebohrungen zum Auswuchten mit Schrauben–
Für HM-Werkzeuge mit Schaft-Toleranz h6–
Achtung: Schrumpfen nur mit Schrumpf- und Kühlhülsen–

Power Mini Shrink Chuck is perfect for 5-axis-machining in the die & 
mould and in the medical industry. Very slim at the top like the HAIMER
Mini Shrink Chucks, the Power Mini Shrink is reinforced at the base.
Thereby effi cient milling is possible with an angled tool even at long 
protruding lengths. 

2 types: Standard (3 mm wall thickness) and extra slim (1.5 mm –
wall thickness)
3° slope at the top–
With threaded holes in order to balance with balancing screws–
For solid carbide tools with shank tolerance h6–
Attention: Shrinking only with shrink and cooling adapter–
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 S C H R U M P F F U T T E R / S H R I N K  F I T  C H U C K
 J I S  B  6 3 3 9  ·  B T 3 0

 Verwendung:
Aufnahme für Induktiv-, Kontakt- und Heißluftschrumpfgeräte geeignet.

JIS B 6339 BT30
Hitzebeständiger Warmarbeitsstahl–
Gehärtet 54 – 2 HRC–
Für HSS- und HM-Werkzeuge geeignet–
Schafttoleranz h6–
Lieferumfang: mit Längeneinstellschraube–
Kühlung mit Cool Jet gegen Aufpreis (siehe Abschnitt Zubehör)–

Use:
 Suitable for all inductive, contact and hotair shrink fi t units.

 JIS B 6339 BT30
Heat resistant hot-working steel–
Hardened 54 – 2 HRC–
For HSS and solid carbide tools–
Shank tolerance h6–
Included in delivery: with backup screw–
Cooling with Cool Jet against extra charge (see section Accessories)–

Standard-Ausführung, ähnlich DIN 69882-8/Standard version, similar to DIN 69882-8//

 Spann/Clamping  Ø D1 [mm] 03 04 05 06 08 10 12 14 16 18 20

 Ø D2 [mm] 10 10 10 21 21 24 24 27 27 33 33

 Ø D3 [mm] — — — 27 27 32 32 34 34 42 42

 L [mm] 09 12 15 36 36 42 47 47 50 50 52

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short//  80t 1) 801) 801) 80 80 80 80 80 80 90 90
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 30.640… …03 …04 …05 …06 …08 …10 …12 …14 …16 …18 …20

Ultrakurze Ausführung/Ultra short version//

QUALITÄTSPASS
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Kegeltoleranz AT3
Taper tolerance AT3

 Spann/Clamping  Ø D1 [mm] 03 04 05 06 08 10 12 14 16 18 20

 Ø D2 [mm] 10 10 10 23 23 27 27 30 30 35,5 35,5

 L [mm] 09 12 15 36 36 42 47 47 50 50 52

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] ultrakurz/[ ] /ultra short//  60t 1) 601) 601) 602) 602) 602) 602) 652) 652) 702) 702)

Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 30.645… …03 …04 …05 …06 …08 …10 …12 …14 …16 …18 …20

Zubehör/Accessories// Siehe auch Zubehörkatalog/See also accessories//
Schrumpfverlängerungen/Shrink fi t extensions//

Wuchtschrauben/Balance screws//

Anzugsbolzen/Pull studs//

Reduzierhülsen/Reduction sleeves//

Längeneinstellschrauben/Back-up screws//

Cool Jet Bohrungen/Cool Jet bores//   Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 91.100.24

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical data subject to change without prior notice

1)  Ohne Einstellschrauben, ohne Gewinde für Wuchtschrauben, mit Schlitzen in der Spannbohrung für Kühlmittelzufuhr
Without back-up screw, without threads for balancing screws, with slits along the clamping bore for cooling from outside

2)  Ohne Einstellschrauben, ohne Gewinde für Wuchtschrauben/Without back-up screw, without threads for balancing screws//
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S PA N N Z A N G E N F U T T E R  T Y P  E R / C O L L E T  C H U C K  E R
 J I S  B  6 3 3 9  ·  B T 3 0

CERTIFICATE OF QUALITY
 Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
 Chuck body fi ne balanced 
G2.5 22.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

 Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
 All functional surfaces machined

 Kegeltoleranz AT3
 Taper tolerance AT3

 Verwendung:
Zum Spannen von Werkzeugen mit Zylinderschaft in Spannzangen 
nach DIN 6499.

 JIS B 6339 BT30

Lieferumfang: komplett mit HS Spannmutter (feingewuchtet, mit Gleit-–
beschichtung für erhöhte Spannkraft)
Maß L vergrößerbar gegen Aufpreis–

Use:
For clamping tools with cylindrical shank in collets according
to DIN 6499.

JIS B 6339 BT30

Included in delivery: locknut type HS (fi ne balanced, with slide coating for –
higher clamping forces)
Enlarging of size L against extra charge–

ER  11 16 20 25

 Ø D [mm] 19 28 34 42

Spannbereich/Clamping range [mm] 0,5–7,0 0,5–10,0 1,5–13,0 1,0–16,0

 L [mm] 27 33 39 41

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] ultrakurz/[ ] /ultra short//  50 50 50 —t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 30.525… …11 …16 …20

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short// 60 60 60 60t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 30.520… …11 …16 …20 …25

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] lang/[ ] g/longg///  100 100 100 100
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 30.521… …11 …16 …20 …25

Zubehör/Accessories // Siehe auch Zubehörkatalog/See also accessories//
Spannzangen/Collets//

Spannmutter (vorgewuchtet)/Locknut (pre-balanced)//
Größe/Size//  ER 16 ER 20 ER 25 ER 32 ER 40
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 83.912… …16 …20 …25 …32 …40
Spannmutter HS (feingewuchtet)/Locknut HS (fi ne-balanced)//
Größe/Size//  ER 16 ER 20 ER 25 ER 32 ER 40
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 83.912… …16.HS …20.HS …25.HS …32.HS …40.HS
Gabelschlüssel/Fork wrench//
Größe/Size//  ER 16 ER 20 — — —
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 84.200… …16 …20
Spannschlüssel/Clamping wrench//
Größe/Size//  — — ER 25 ER 32 ER 40
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 84.200…   …25 …32 …40
Wuchtringe/Balancing index rings//
Größe/Size// lang/überlang/long/oversize//  ER 16 ER 20 ER 25 ER 32 ER 40
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 79.350… …28 …34 …42 …48 …52
Anzugsbolzen/Pull studs//

Schrumpfverlängerungen/Shrink fi t extensions//

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical data subject to change without prior notice
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 S C H R U M P F F U T T E R / S H R I N K  F I T  C H U C K
 J I S  B  6 3 3 9  ·  B T 4 0

QUALITÄTSPASS
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Kegeltoleranz AT3
Taper tolerance AT3

Kühlmittelzufuhr Form ADB
Coolant supply form ADB

 Verwendung:
Aufnahme für Induktiv-, Kontakt- und Heißluftschrumpfgeräte geeignet.

JIS B 6339 BT40 Form ADB
Form ADB bedeutet: zentrale Kühlmittelzufuhr und wiederverschließbare Kühl-
mittelkanäle am Bund.

Hitzebeständiger Warmarbeitsstahl–
Gehärtet 54 – 2 HRC–
Für HSS- und HM-Werkzeuge geeignet–
Schafttoleranz h6–
Lieferumfang: mit Längeneinstellschraube–
Feinwuchten mit Wuchtschrauben möglich–
Kühlung mit Cool Jet gegen Aufpreis (siehe Abschnitt Zubehör)–

Use:
Suitable for all shrinking units.

 JIS B 6339 BT40 form ADB
Form ADB means: central coolant supply and coolant channels through the 
fl ange which can be sealed again.

Heat resistant hot-working steel–
Hardened 54 – 2 HRC–
For HSS and solid carbide tools–
Shank tolerance h6–
Included in delivery: Shrink fi t chuck with back-up screw–
Fine-balancing by set screws possible–
Cooling with Cool Jet against extra charge (see section Accessories)–

Standard-Ausführung, ähnlich DIN 69882-8/Standard version, similar to DIN 69882-8//

 Spann/Clamping  Ø D1 [mm] 03 04 05 06 08 10 12 14 16 18 20 25 32

 Ø D2 [mm] 10 10 10 21 21 24 24 27 27 33 33 44 44

 Ø D3 [mm] — — — 27 27 32 32 34 34 42 42 53 53

 L [mm] — — — 36 36 42 47 47 50 50 52 58 58

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short//   90t 1) 901) 901) 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 100 100
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 40.640… …03 …04 …05 …06 …08 …10 …12 …14 …16 …18 …20 …25 …32

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] ZG130 — — — 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 —[ ]
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 40.644…    …06 …08 …10 …12 …14 …16 …18 …20 …25

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] extra lang/[ ] g/extralongg///  — — — 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 —
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 40.642…    …06 …08 …10 …12 …14 …16 …18 …20 …25

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] ZG200 — — — 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 —[ ]
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 40.646…    …06 …08 …10 …12 …14 …16 …18 …20 …25

Standard-Ausführung, mit Cool Jet/Standard version, with Cool Jet//

1)  Ohne Einstellschraube, ohne Gewinde für Wuchtschrauben, mit Schlitzen in der Spannbohrung für Kühlmittelzufuhr/
Without back-up screw, without threads for balancing screws, with slits along the clamping bore for cooling from outside

 Spann/Clamping  Ø D1 [mm] 06 08 10 12 14 16 18 20 25 32

 Ø D2 [mm] 21 21 24 24 27 27 33 33 44 44

 Ø D3 [mm] 27 27 32 32 34 34 42 42 53 53

 L [mm] 36 36 42 47 47 50 50 52 58 58

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short//  90 90 90 90 90 90 — 90 100 100t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 40.640… …06.2 …08.2 …10.2 …12.2 …14.2 …16.2  …20.2 …25.2 …32.2

Zubehör/Accessories// Siehe auch Zubehörkatalog/See also accessories//
Schrumpfverlängerungen/Shrink fi t extensions//

Wuchtschrauben/Balance screws//

Anzugsbolzen/Pull studs//

Reduzierhülsen/Reduction sleeves//

Längeneinstellschrauben/Back-up screws//

Cool Jet Bohrungen/Cool Jet bores//   Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 91.100.24

Gewinde für Wuchtschrauben
Thread for Balance Screws

Längeneinstellschraube mit
Kühlmitteldurchführung
Adjustable Back-up Screw 
for coolant drainage

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical data subject to change without prior notice
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P O W E R  S H R I N K  C H U C K
J I S  B  6 3 3 9  ·  B T 4 0

CERTIFICATE OF QUALITY
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Kegeltoleranz AT3
Taper tolerance AT3

Kühlmittelzufuhr Form ADB
Coolant supply form ADB

Cool Jet, verschließbar
Cool Jet, can be sealed

CERTIFICATE OF QUALITY
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Kegeltoleranz AT3
Taper tolerance AT3

Kühlmittelzufuhr Form ADB
Coolant supply form ADB

Cool Jet, verschließbar
Cool Jet, can be sealed

NEU
NEW

BT40

 Spann/Clamping  Ø D1 [mm] 06 08 10 12 14 16 18 20 25 32

 Ø D2 [mm] ultrakurz/ultra short 22 22 26,5 26,5 29,5 29,5 35,5 35,5 45,5 45,5

 Ø D2 [mm] 21 21 24 24 27 27 33 33 — —

 L [mm] ultrakurz/ultra short 36 36 42 47 47 50 50 52 58 58

 L [mm] 36 36 42 47 47 50 50 52 — —

/Lengthg/// A [mm] ultrakurz/[ ] /ultra short//  70 70 70 70 75 75 75 75 85 85t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 40.645… …06.3 …08.3 …10.3 …12.3 …14.3 …16.3 …18.3 …20.3 …25.3 …32.3

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] ZG130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 — —[ ]
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 40.644… …06.3 …08.3 …10.3 …12.3 …14.3 …16.3 …18.3 …20.3 

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] überlang/[ ] g/oversize//  160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 — —
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 40.642… …06.3 …08.3 …10.3 …12.3 …14.3 …16.3 …18.3 …20.3 

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical data subject to change without prior notice

Mit Safe-Lock ausrüstbar ab Ø12! Die Safe-Lock-Bestellnummer endet mit „.37“ (z. B. 40.642.12.37)
Can be upgraded with Safe-Lock from Ø12! The Safe-Lock ordner number ends with „.37“ (e. g. 40.642.12.37)

 Das Power Shrink Chuck ist das Schrumpffutter für höchste Zerspan-
leistung bei der Hochgeschwindigkeitsbearbeitung. Das optimierte 
Design verbindet hohe Steifi gkeit mit Schwingungsdämpfung. Das
schont Maschine, Spindel und Werkzeug.

Erhöhte Zerspanleistung durch höhere Drehzahlen, höhere Vorschübe und –
größere Spantiefe
Kürzere Bearbeitungszeiten–
Höhere Laufruhe, dadurch bessere Oberfl ächengüte und Schonung von –
Werkzeug, Spindel und Maschine
Bessere Maßhaltigkeit–
Mit verschließbaren Cool Jet Bohrungen–
Optional mit Safe-Lock ab – Ø 12 mm

Die langen Ausführungen (A=130 und 160) mit schlanker Spitze sind 
besonders universell einsetzbar.

Hohe Steifi gkeit–
Schlank an der Spitze–
Vibrationsdämpfend–
Hohe Spannkraft–
Für Hochgeschwindigkeitsbearbeitung und Schwerzerspanung gleicher-–
maßen geeignet
Universell anwendbar, spart Plätze im Werkzeugmagazin–

The Power Shrink Chuck is the shrink fi t chuck for highest machining
capacity in high-speed manufacturing. The optimized design combines
high rigidity with dampening vibrations, therefore giving more pro-
tection to machines, spindles and tools. 

Increased machining capacity due to higher spindle speed, higher feed and –
larger cutting depth
Shorter processing times–
Quieter running, therefore better surface quality and protection of tools,–
spindles and machines
Higher machining accuracy–
Cool Jet bores that can be sealed included–
Optional with Safe-Lock from – Ø 12 mm

The long versions (A=130 and 160) with slim tips are especially
versatile to use.

High rigidity–
Slim at the tip–
Dampen vibrations–
High clamping force–
Equally suited to high-speed manufacturing and heavy milling–
Universal usage, saves space in tool magazine–
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P O W E R  M I N I  S H R I N K  C H U C K
J I S  B  6 3 3 9  ·  B T 4 0

QUALITÄTSPASS
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Kegeltoleranz AT3
Taper tolerance AT3

Kühlmittelzufuhr Form ADB
Coolant supply form ADB

QUALITÄTSPASS
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Kegeltoleranz AT3
Taper tolerance AT3

Kühlmittelzufuhr Form ADB
Coolant supply form ADB

BT40

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical data subject to change without prior notice

NEU
NEW

Spann/Clamping  Ø D1 [mm]  03 04 05 06 08 10 12 16

 Ø D2 [mm] standard  09 10 11 12 14 16 18 24

 Ø D2 [mm] extra schlank/extra slim 06 07 08 09 11 13 15 —

 L [mm] ZG130  50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

 L [mm]  80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] ZG130  130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130[ ]
Bestell-Nr.//Order No.// standard 40.684… …03.8 …04.8 …05.8 …06.8 …08.8 …10.8 …12.8 …16.8
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// extra schlank/extra slim// 40.674… …03.8 …04.8 …05.8 …06.8 …08.8 …10.8 …12.8 —

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] überlang/[ ] g/oversize//   160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160
Bestell-Nr.//Order No.// standard 40.682… …03.8 …04.8 …05.8 …06.8 …08.8 …10.8 …12.8 …16.8
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// extra schlank/extra slim// 40.672… …03.8 …04.8 …05.8 …06.8 …08.8 …10.8 …12.8 —

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] ZG200  200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200[ ]
Bestell-Nr.//Order No.// standard 40.686… …03.8 …04.8 …05.8 …06.8 …08.8 …10.8 …12.8 …16.8
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// extra schlank/extra slim// 40.676… …03.8 …04.8 …05.8 …06.8 …08.8 …10.8 …12.8 —

Das Power Mini Shrink Chuck ist ideal für die 5-Achs-Bearbeitung im 
Formenbau und in der Medizintechnik. An der Spitze sind sie extrem 
schlank, wie von unseren Mini Shrink Chucks gewohnt. An der Basis
sind sie aber verstärkt. Dadurch ist auch bei langer Auskraglänge eine
effi ziente Fräsbearbeitung mit angestelltem Werkzeug möglich.

2 Varianten: Standard (3 mm Wandstärke) und extra schlank–
(1,5 mm Wandstärke)
3° Schräge im Bereich der Spitze–
Mit Gewindebohrungen zum Auswuchten mit Schrauben–
Für HM-Werkzeuge mit Schaft-Toleranz h6–
Achtung: Schrumpfen nur mit Schrumpf- und Kühlhülsen–

Power Mini Shrink Chuck is perfect for 5-axis-machining in the die &
mould and in the medical industry. Very slim at the top like the HAIMER
Mini Shrink Chucks, the Power Mini Shrink is reinforced at the base.
Thereby effi cient milling is possible with an angled tool even at long
protruding lengths. 

2 types: Standard (3 mm wall thickness) and extra slim (1,5 mm –
wall thickness)
3° slope at the top–
With threaded holes in order to balance with balancing screws–
For solid carbide tools with shank tolerance h6–
Attention: Shrinking only with shrink and cooling adapter–
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H O C H G E N A U I G K E I T S F U T T E R / H I G H - P R E C I S I O N  C H U C K
 J I S  B  6 3 3 9  ·  B T 4 0

CERTIFICATE OF QUALITY
Aufnahme feingewuchtet
Chuck fi ne balanced 
G2.5 25.000 1/min

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Kegeltoleranz AT3
Taper tolerance AT3

Kühlmittelzufuhr Form ADB
Coolant supply form ADB

 Verwendung:
Zum hochgenauen Spannen von Werkzeugen mit Zylinderschaft mit speziellen
Spannzangen. Sehr gut geeignet für Hochgeschwindigkeitsbearbeitung.

Mit Steilkegel JIS B 6339 BT40 Form ADB.
Form ADB bedeutet: zentrale Kühlmittelzufuhr und wiederverschließbare 
Kühlmittelkanäle am Bund.

Lieferumfang: HG-Futter mit Spannschraube und Ausziehhaken–
ohne Spannzange
Schafttoleranz h6–
Verlängerungen für HG-Futter lieferbar–

Use:
For highly precise clamping of tools with cylindrical shank with special 
collets. Very useful for high-speed machining.

With taper JIS B 6339 BT 40 form ADB.
Form ADB means: central coolant supply and coolant channels on the collar
which can be sealed again.

Delivery comprises: high-precision chuck with clamping screw and –
pull-out hook without collet
Shank tolerance h6–
Extensions available for High-Precision Chuck–

HG  01      02   03

 Ø D [mm] 30      35   48

 Spann Ø/Clamping diameter 2 3 4 5 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short// 65      70   75t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 40.620… …01      …02   …03

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] lang/[ ] g/longg///  100      100   100
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 40.621… …01      …02   …03

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] überlang/[ ] g/oversize//  160      160   —
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 40.622… …01      …02  

Rundlaufgenauigkeit < 0,003
Runout accuracy < 0.003

D

3 × D

Zubehör/Accessories // Siehe auch Zubehörkatalog/See also accessories//
Spannschraube/Clamping screw//

Spannzangen/Collets//
HG 01 Ø 02 Ø 03 Ø 04 Ø 05 Ø 06 Ø 08 — — — — — —
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 82.510… …02 …03 …04 …05 …06 …08 
HG 02  — — — — — — Ø 10 Ø 12 Ø 14 — — —
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 82.520…       …10 …12 …14
HG 03  — — — — — — — — — Ø 16 Ø 18 Ø 20
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 82.530…          …16 …18 …20
Ausziehhaken/Pull-out hook//
HG  HG 01      HG 02   HG 03
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 82.570… …00      …00   …00
Wuchtringe/Balancing index rings//
HG  HG 01      HG 02   HG 03
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 79.350… …30      …35   …48
Anzugsbolzen/Pull studs//

Schrumpfverlängerungen/Shrink fi t extensions//

Cool Jet Bohrungen/Cool Jet bores//
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 91.100.24

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical data subject to change without prior notice
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S PA N N Z A N G E N F U T T E R  T Y P  E R / C O L L E T  C H U C K  E R
 J I S  B  6 3 3 9  ·  B T 4 0

 Verwendung:
Zum Spannen von Werkzeugen mit Zylinderschaft in Spannzangen 
nach DIN 6499.

Mit Steilkegel  JIS B 6339 BT40 Form ADB.
Form ADB bedeutet: zentrale Kühlmittelzufuhr und wiederverschließbare
Kühlmittelkanäle am Bund.

Lieferumfang: komplett mit Spannmutter (gewuchtet, mit Gleitbeschichtung–
für erhöhte Spannkraft)
Spannmutter Typ HS (High-Speed, feingewuchtet, mit Gleitbeschichtung für–
erhöhte Spannkraft) gegen Aufpreis
Maß L vergrößerbar gegen Aufpreis–

Use:
For clamping tools with cylindrical shank in collets according
to DIN 6499.

With taper JIS B 6339 BT40 form ADB.
Form ADB means: central coolant supply and coolant channels on the collar
which can be sealed again.

Included in delivery: locknut (balanced, with slide coating for higher –
clamping forces)
Locknut type HS (High-Speed, fi ne balanced, with slide coating for higher–
clamping forces) against extra charge
Enlarging of size L against extra charge–

ER  16 20 25 32 40

 Ø D [mm] 28 34 42 50 63

Spannbereich/Clamping range [mm] 0,5–10,0 1,5–13,0 1,0–16,0 1,5–20,0 2,5–26,0

 L [mm] 1) 42 57 64 73

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short//  70 70 70 70 70t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 40.520… …16 …20 …25 …32 …40

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] lang/[ ] g/longg/// 100 100 100 100 100
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 40.521… …16 …20 …25 …32 …40

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] überlang/[ ] g/oversize//  160 160 160 160 160
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 40.522… …16 …20 …25 …32 …40

Zubehör/Accessories// Siehe auch Zubehörkatalog/See also accessories//
Spannzangen/Collets//

Spannmutter (vorgewuchtet)/Locknut (pre-balanced)//
Größe/Size//  ER 16 ER 20 ER 25 ER 32 ER 40
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 83.912… …16 …20 …25 …32 …40
Spannmutter HS (feingewuchtet)/Locknut HS (fi ne-balanced)//
Größe/Size//  ER 16 ER 20 ER 25 ER 32 ER 40
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 83.912… …16.HS …20.HS …25.HS …32.HS …40.HS
Gabelschlüssel/Fork wrench//
Größe/Size//  ER 16 ER 20 — — —
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 84.200… …16 …20
Spannschlüssel/Clamping wrench//
Größe/Size//  — — ER 25 ER 32 ER 40
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 84.200…   …25 …32 …40
Wuchtringe/Balancing index rings//
Größe/Size// lang/überlang/long/oversize// ER 16 ER 20 ER 25 ER 32 ER 40
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 79.350… …28 …34 …42 …48 …52
Anzugsbolzen/Pull studs//

Schrumpfverlängerungen/Shrink fi t extensions//

QUALITÄTSPASS
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced 
G2.5 22.000 1/min

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Kegeltoleranz AT3
Taper tolerance AT3

Kühlmittelzufuhr Form ADB
Coolant supply form ADB

1) Durchgebohrt/Drilled through// Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical data subject to change without prior notice
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P O W E R  S H R I N K  C H U C K
J I S  B  6 3 3 9  ·  B T 5 0

CERTIFICATE OF QUALITY
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Kegeltoleranz AT3
Taper tolerance AT3

Kühlmittelzufuhr Form ADB
Coolant supply form ADB

Cool Jet, verschließbar
Cool Jet, can be sealed

CERTIFICATE OF QUALITY
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Kegeltoleranz AT3
Taper tolerance AT3

Kühlmittelzufuhr Form ADB
Coolant supply form ADB

Cool Jet, verschließbar
Cool Jet, can be sealed

NEU
NEW

BT50

 Spann/Clamping  Ø D1 [mm] 06 08 10 12 14 16 18 20 25

 Ø D2 [mm] 21 21 27 27 33 33 44 44 44

 L [mm] 36 36 42 47 47 50 50 52 58

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short// 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 50.640… …06.3 …08.3 …10.3 …12.3 …14.3 …16.3 …18.3 …20.3 …25.3

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] überlang/[ ] g/oversize//  160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 50.642… …06.3 …08.3 …10.3 …12.3 …14.3 …16.3 …18.3 …20.3 …25.3 

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] ZG200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200[ ]
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 50.646… …06.3 …08.3 …10.3 …12.3 …14.3 …16.3 …18.3 …20.3 …25.3 

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical data subject to change without prior notice

Mit Safe-Lock ausrüstbar ab Ø12! Die Safe-Lock-Bestellnummer endet mit „.37“ (z. B. 50.642.12.37)
Can be upgraded with Safe-Lock from Ø12! The Safe-Lock ordner number ends with „.37“ (e. g. 50.642.12.37)

 Das Power Shrink Chuck ist das Schrumpffutter für höchste Zerspan-
leistung bei der Hochgeschwindigkeitsbearbeitung. Das optimierte 
Design verbindet hohe Steifi gkeit mit Schwingungsdämpfung. Das
schont Maschine, Spindel und Werkzeug.

Erhöhte Zerspanleistung durch höhere Drehzahlen, höhere Vorschübe und –
größere Spantiefe
Kürzere Bearbeitungszeiten–
Höhere Laufruhe, dadurch bessere Oberfl ächengüte und Schonung von –
Werkzeug, Spindel und Maschine
Bessere Maßhaltigkeit–
Mit verschließbaren Cool Jet Bohrungen–
Optional mit Safe-Lock ab – Ø 12 mm

Die langen Ausführungen (A=160 und 200) mit schlanker Spitze sind 
besonders universell einsetzbar.

Hohe Steifi gkeit–
Schlank an der Spitze–
Vibrationsdämpfend–
Hohe Spannkraft–
Für Hochgeschwindigkeitsbearbeitung und Schwerzerspanung gleicher-–
maßen geeignet
Universell anwendbar, spart Plätze im Werkzeugmagazin–

The Power Shrink Chuck is the shrink fi t chuck for highest machining
capacity in high-speed manufacturing. The optimized design combines
high rigidity with dampening vibrations, therefore giving more pro-
tection to machines, spindles and tools. 

Increased machining capacity due to higher spindle speed, higher feed and –
larger cutting depth
Shorter processing times–
Quieter running, therefore better surface quality and protection of tools,–
spindles and machines
Higher machining accuracy–
Cool Jet bores that can be sealed included–
Optional with Safe-Lock from – Ø 12 mm

The long versions (A=160 and 200) with slim tips are especially
versatile to use.

High rigidity–
Slim at the tip–
Dampen vibrations–
High clamping force–
Equally suited to high-speed manufacturing and heavy milling–
Universal usage, saves space in tool magazine–
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H E AV Y  D U T Y  C H U C K
J I S  B  6 3 3 9  ·  B T 5 0

QUALITÄTSPASS
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Kegeltoleranz AT3
Taper tolerance AT3

Kühlmittelzufuhr Form ADB
Coolant supply form ADB

Cool Jet, verschließbar
Cool Jet, can be sealed

QUALITÄTSPASS
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Kegeltoleranz AT3
Taper tolerance AT3

Kühlmittelzufuhr Form ADB
Coolant supply form ADB

Cool Jet, verschließbar
Cool Jet, can be sealed

BT50

BT50

Alle Größen sind mit Safe-Lock ausrüstbar! Die Safe-Lock-Bestellnummer endet mit „.67“ (z. B. 50.652.25.67)
All sizes can be upgraded with Safe-Lock! The Safe-Lock ordner number ends with „.67“ (e. g. 50.652.25.67)

NEU
NEW

 Spann/Clamping  Ø D1 [mm] 16 20 25 32 40 50

 Ø D2 [mm] 51 58 63 70 82 82

 L [mm] 50 52 58 61 88 88

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short//  100t 100 105 105 115 120
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 50.650… …16.6 …20.6 …25.6 …32.6 …40.6 …50.6

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] überlang/[ ] g/oversize//  160 160 160 160 160 160
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 50.652… …16.6 …20.6 …25.6 …32.6 …40.6 …50.6

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] ZG200 200[ ] 200 200 200 200 200
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 50.656… …16.6 …20.6 …25.6 …32.6 …40.6 …50.6

 Spann/Clamping  Ø D1 [mm] 16

 Ø D2 [mm] 46

 L [mm] 50

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short//  100t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 50.640… …16.6

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical data subject to change without prior notice

Auch bei der Schwerzerspanung können jetzt endlich die Weldon-
Aufnahmen abgelöst werden. Das Heavy Duty Chuck ist das 
Schrumpffutter für die extremen Fälle. Die Kontur ist optimiert für
höchste Steifi gkeit und Haltekraft.

Spielfreie Einspannung des Werkzeugschaftes–
Keine Durchbiegung des Werkzeugschaftes im Einspannbereich–
Hohe Rundlaufgenauigkeit: 3 µm–
Verstärkte Außenkontur–
Schrumpfbar mit Hochleistungs-Schrumpfgerät HAIMER Power Clamp–
Profi  Plus (20 kW)
Mit Schmutzrille in der Spannbohrung–
Mit verschließbaren Cool Jet Bohrungen–
Optional mit Safe-Lock–

For heavy machining applications it is now possible to replace the
Weldon tool holders fi nally. Heavy Duty Chuck is the shrink fi t chuck
for extreme cases. The contour is optimized for highest rigidity and
clamping force.

Smooth clamping of the tool shank–
No defl ection of the tool shank at the clamping range–
High runout accuracy: 3 µm–
Reinforced outer contour–
To shrink with high performance shrink fi t unit HAIMER Power Clamp Profi –
Plus (20kW)
With dirt groove in the clamping bore–
Cool Jet bores that can be sealed included–
Optional with Safe-Lock–

Heavy Duty Chuck – Für 13 kW Schrumpfgerät/For 13 kW shrink fi t machine
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 S C H R U M P F F U T T E R / S H R I N K  F I T  C H U C K
H S K - A / D I N  6 9 8 9 3 - 1

CERTIFICATE OF QUALITY
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Genauer als DIN
More accurate than DIN

 Standard-Ausführung, ähnlich DIN 69882-8/Standard version, similar to DIN 69882-8//

 Spann/Clamping  Ø D1 [mm] 03 04 05 06 08 10 12 14 16 18 20 25 32

 Ø D2 [mm] 10 10 10 21 21 24 24 27 27 33 33 44 44

 Ø D3 [mm] — — — 27 27 32 32 34 34 42 42 53 53

 L [mm] — — — 36 36 42 47 47 50 50 52 58 58

Form A32

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short// 60t 1) 601) 601) 702) 702) 802) — — — — — — —
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A32.140… …03 …04 …05 …06 …08 …10

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] lang/[ ] g/longg///  — — — 1002) 1002) — — — — — — — —
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A32.141…    …06 …08

Form A40

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short// 60t 1) 601) 601) 80 80 80 90 90 90 — — — —
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A40.140… …03 …04 …05 …06 …08 …10 …12 …14 …16

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] ZG130 — — — 130 130 130 130 — — — — — —[ ]
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A40.144…    …06 …08 …10 …12

Form A50

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short// 60t 1) 601) 601) 80 80 85 90 90 95 — — — —
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A50.140… …03 …04 …05 …06 …08 …10 …12 …14 …16

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] ZG130 — — — 130 130 130 130 — 130 — — — —[ ]
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A50.144…    …06 …08 …10 …12  …16

Form A63

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short// 80t 1) 801) 801) 80 80 85 90 90 95 95 100 115 120
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A63.140… …03 …04 …05 …06 …08 …10 …12 …14 …16 …18 …20 …25 …32

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] ZG130 — — — 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 —[ ]
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A63.144…    …06 …08 …10 …12 …14 …16 …18 …20 …25

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] überlang/[ ] g/oversize//  — — — 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A63.142…    …06 …08 …10 …12 …14 …16 …18 …20 …25 …32

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] ZG200 — — — 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200[ ]
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A63.146…    …06 …08 …10 …12 …14 …16 …18 …20 …25 …32

Form A80

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short// — — — 85 85 90 95 95 100 100 105 115 120t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A80.140…    …06 …08 …10 …12 …14 …16 …18 …20 …25 …32

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] überlang/[ ] g/oversize//  — — — — 160 160 — — 160 — — 160 —
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A80.142…     …08 …10   …16   …25 

Form A

 Verwendung:
 Aufnahme für Induktiv-, Kontakt- und Heißluftschrumpfgeräte geeignet.

DIN 69893-1
Feinwuchten mit Wuchtschrauben möglich–
Lieferumfang: mit Längeneinstellschraube ohne Kühlmittelrohr–
Hitzebeständiger Warmarbeitsstahl–
Gehärtet 54 – 2 HRC–
Für HSS- und HM-Werkzeuge–
Schafttoleranz h6–
Kühlung mit Cool Jet gegen Aufpreis (siehe Abschnitt Zubehör)–

Use:
Suitable for all shrinking units.

DIN 69893-1
Fine-balancing by set screws possible–
Included in delivery: Shrink fi t chuck with backup screw, without –
coolant tube
Heat resistant hot-working steel–
Hardened 54 – 2 HRC–
For HSS and solid carbide tools–
Shank tolerance h6–
Cooling with Cool Jet against extra charge (see section Accessories)–

1)  Ohne Einstellschraube, ohne Gewinde für Wuchtschrauben, mit Schlitzen in der Spannbohrung für Kühlmittelzufuhr/
Without back-up screw, without threads for balancing screws, with slits along the clamping bore for cooling from outside

2) Ohne Gewinde für Wuchtschrauben/Without threads for balancing screws//

Gewinde für Wuchtschrauben
Thread for Balance Screws

Längeneinstellschraube mit 
Kühlmitteldurchführung
Adjustable Back-up Screw with fl ats 

        for coolant drainage

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical data subject to change without prior notice
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 S C H R U M P F F U T T E R / S H R I N K  F I T  C H U C K
H S K - A / D I N  6 9 8 9 3 - 1

QUALITÄTSPASS
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced
G2.5 25.000 1/min

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Genauer als DIN
More accurate than DIN

 Spann/Clamping  Ø D1 [mm] 03 04 05 06 08 10 12 14 16 18 20 25 32

 Ø D2 [mm] 10 10 10 21 21 24 24 27 27 33 33 44 44

 Ø D3 [mm] — — — 27 27 32 32 34 34 42 42 53 53

 L [mm] — — — 36 36 42 47 47 50 50 52 58 58

Form A100

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short//  — — — 85 85 90 95 95 100 100 105 115 120t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A10.140…    …06 …08 …10 …12 …14 …16 …18 …20 …25 …32

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] ZG130 — — — 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130[ ]
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A10.144…    …06 …08 …10 …12 …14 …16 …18 …20 …25 …32

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] überlang/[ ] g/oversize//  — — — 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A10.142…    …06 …08 …10 …12 …14 …16 …18 …20 …25 …32

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] ZG200 — — — 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200[ ]
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A10.146…    …06 …08 …10 …12 …14 …16 …18 …20 …25 …32

Form A

1) Schrumpfen nur mit Power Clamp Profi  Plus/Shrinking only with Power Clamp Profi  Plus//
2) Kegelgröße/Taper Size//  (32 = HSK-32)

Standard-Ausführung, mit Cool Jet/Standard version, with Cool Jet//

 Spann/Clamping  Ø D1 [mm] 06 08 10 12 14 16 18 20 25 32

 Ø D2 [mm] 21 21 24 24 27 27 33 33 44 44

 Ø D3 [mm] 27 27 32 32 34 34 42 42 53 53

 L [mm] 36 36 42 47 47 50 50 52 58 58

Form A63

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short//  80 80 85 90 90 95 95 100 115 120t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A63.140… …06.2 …08.2 …10.2 …12.2 …14.2 …16.2 …18.2 …20.2 …25.2 …32.2

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] ZG130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 —[ ]
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A63.144… …06.2 …08.2 …10.2 …12.2 …14.2 …16.2 …18.2 …20.2 …25.2 

Zubehör/Accessories// Siehe auch Zubehörkatalog/See also accessories//
Schrumpfverlängerungen/Shrink fi t extensions//

Wuchtschrauben/Balance screws//

Kühlmittelrohr/Coolant tube  // Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 85.700…2)

Reduzierhülsen/Reduction sleeves//

Längeneinstellschrauben/Back-up screws//

Cool Jet Bohrungen/Cool Jet bores//   Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 91.100.24

Gewinde für Wuchtschrauben
Thread for Balance Screws

Längeneinstellschraube mit
Kühlmitteldurchführung
Adjustable Back-up Screw with fl ats
         for coolant drainage

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical data subject to change without prior notice
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 P O W E R  S H R I N K  C H U C K
H S K - A 6 3 / D I N  6 9 8 9 3 - 1

CERTIFICATE OF QUALITY
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Genauer als DIN
More accurate than DIN

Cool Jet, verschließbar
Cool Jet, can be sealed

 HSK-A63

 Spann/Clamping  Ø D1 [mm] 06 08 10 12 14 16 18 20 25 32

 Ø D2 [mm] ultrakurz/ultra short 22 22 26,5 26,5 29,5 29,5 35,5 35,5 45 45

 Ø D2 [mm] 21 21 24 24 27 27 33 33 44 44

 L [mm] ultrakurz/ultra short 38 38 43 46 46 49 49 49 57 59

 L [mm] 36 36 42 47 47 50 50 52 58 58

/Lengthg/// A [mm] ultrakurz/[ ] /ultra short//  70 70 70 70 75 75 75 75 85 85t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A63.145… …06.3 …08.3 …10.3 …12.3 …14.3 …16.3 …18.3 …20.3 …25.3 …32.3

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] ZG130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130[ ]
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A63.144… …06.3 …08.3 …10.3 …12.3 …14.3 …16.3 …18.3 …20.3 …25.3 …32.3

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] überlang/[ ] g/oversize//  160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A63.142… …06.3 …08.3 …10.3 …12.3 …14.3 …16.3 …18.3 …20.3 …25.3 …32.3

CERTIFICATE OF QUALITY
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Genauer als DIN
More accurate than DIN

Cool Jet, verschließbar
Cool Jet, can be sealed

 Gewinde M6 für Wuchtschrauben
Thread M6 for balancing screws

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical data subject to change without prior notice

Mit Safe-Lock ausrüstbar ab Ø12! Die Safe-Lock-Bestellnummer endet mit „.37“ (z. B. A63.142.12.37)
Can be upgraded with Safe-Lock from Ø12! The Safe-Lock ordner number ends with „.37“ (e. g. A63.142.12.37)

 Das Power Shrink Chuck ist das Schrumpffutter für höchste Zerspan-
leistung bei der Hochgeschwindigkeitsbearbeitung. Das optimierte 
Design verbindet hohe Steifi gkeit mit Schwingungsdämpfung. Das
schont Maschine, Spindel und Werkzeug.

Erhöhte Zerspanleistung durch höhere Drehzahlen, höhere Vorschübe und –
größere Spantiefe
Kürzere Bearbeitungszeiten–
Höhere Laufruhe, dadurch bessere Oberfl ächengüte und Schonung von –
Werkzeug, Spindel und Maschine
Bessere Maßhaltigkeit–
Mit verschließbaren Cool Jet Bohrungen–
Optional mit Safe-Lock ab – Ø 12 mm

Die langen Ausführungen (A=130 und 160) mit schlanker Spitze sind 
besonders universell einsetzbar.

Hohe Steifi gkeit–
Schlank an der Spitze–
Vibrationsdämpfend–
Hohe Spannkraft–
Für Hochgeschwindigkeitsbearbeitung und Schwerzerspanung gleicher-–
maßen geeignet
Universell anwendbar, spart Plätze im Werkzeugmagazin–

The Power Shrink Chuck is the shrink fi t chuck for highest machining
capacity in high-speed manufacturing. The optimized design combines
high rigidity with dampening vibrations, therefore giving more pro-
tection to machines, spindles and tools. 

Increased machining capacity due to higher spindle speed, higher feed and –
larger cutting depth
Shorter processing times–
Quieter running, therefore better surface quality and protection of tools,–
spindles and machines
Higher machining accuracy–
Cool Jet bores that can be sealed included–
Optional with Safe-Lock from – Ø 12 mm

The long versions (A=130 and 160) with slim tips are especially
versatile to use.

High rigidity–
Slim at the tip–
Dampen vibrations–
High clamping force–
Equally suited to high-speed manufacturing and heavy milling–
Universal usage, saves space in tool magazine–
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HSK-A63

 P O W E R  M I N I  S H R I N K  C H U C K
H S K - A 6 3 / D I N  6 9 8 9 3 - 1

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical data subject to change without prior notice

NEU
NEW

HSK-A63

Spann/Clamping  Ø D1 [mm]  03 04 05 06 08 10 12 16

 Ø D2 [mm] standard  09 10 11 12 14 16 18 24

 Ø D2 [mm] extra schlank/extra slim 06 07 08 09 11 13 15 —

 L [mm] ZG130  50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50

 L [mm]  80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] ZG130  130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130[ ]
Bestell-Nr.//Order No.// standard A63.184… …03.8 …04.8 …05.8 …06.8 …08.8 …10.8 …12.8 …16.8
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// extra schlank/extra slim// A63.174… …03.8 …04.8 …05.8 …06.8 …08.8 …10.8 …12.8 —

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] überlang/[ ] g/oversize//   160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160
Bestell-Nr.//Order No.// standard A63.182… …03.8 …04.8 …05.8 …06.8 …08.8 …10.8 …12.8 …16.8
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// extra schlank/extra slim// A63.172… …03.8 …04.8 …05.8 …06.8 …08.8 …10.8 …12.8 —

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] ZG200  200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200[ ]
Bestell-Nr.//Order No.// standard A63.186… …03.8 …04.8 …05.8 …06.8 …08.8 …10.8 …12.8 …16.8
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// extra schlank/extra slim// A63.176… …03.8 …04.8 …05.8 …06.8 …08.8 …10.8 …12.8 —

Das Power Mini Shrink Chuck ist ideal für die 5-Achs-Bearbeitung im 
Formenbau und in der Medizintechnik. An der Spitze sind sie extrem 
schlank, wie von unseren Mini Shrink Chucks gewohnt. An der Basis
sind sie aber verstärkt. Dadurch ist auch bei langer Auskraglänge eine
effi ziente Fräsbearbeitung mit angestelltem Werkzeug möglich.

2 Varianten: Standard (3 mm Wandstärke) und extra schlank–
(1,5 mm Wandstärke)
3° Schräge im Bereich der Spitze–
Mit Gewindebohrungen zum Auswuchten mit Schrauben–
Für HM-Werkzeuge mit Schaft-Toleranz h6–
Achtung: Schrumpfen nur mit Schrumpf- und Kühlhülsen–

Power Mini Shrink Chuck is perfect for 5-axis-machining in the die &
mould and in the medical industry. Very slim at the top like the HAIM-
ER Mini Shrink Chucks, the Power Mini Shrink is reinforced at the 
base. Thereby effi cient milling is possible with an angled tool even at
long protruding lengths. 

2 types: Standard (3 mm wall thickness) and extra slim (1.5 mm –
wall thickness)
3° slope at the top–
With threaded holes in order to balance with balancing screws–
For solid carbide tools with shank tolerance h6–
Attention: Shrinking only with shrink and cooling adapter–

QUALITÄTSPASS
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Genauer als DIN
More accurate than DIN

QUALITÄTSPASS
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Genauer als DIN
More accurate than DIN

A

L

3° Ø
D1

Ø
D2

A
L

3° Ø
D1

Ø
D2
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H E AV Y  D U T Y  C H U C K
H S K - A 6 3 / D I N  6 9 8 9 3 - 1

NEU
NEW

 HSK-A63

 Spann/Clamping  Ø D1 [mm] 16   20

 Ø D2 [mm] 46   46

 L [mm] 51   53

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short// 85   85t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A63.140… …16.6   …20.6

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical data subject to change without prior notice

Alle Größen sind mit Safe-Lock ausrüstbar! Die Safe-Lock-Bestellnummer endet mit „.67“ (z. B. A63.152.25.67
All sizes can be upgraded with Safe-Lock! The Safe-Lock ordner number ends with „.67“ (e. g. A63.152.25.67)

CERTIFICATE OF QUALITY
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Genauer als DIN
More accurate than DIN

Cool Jet, verschließbar
Cool Jet, can be sealed

Auch bei der Schwerzerspanung können jetzt endlich die Weldon-
Aufnahmen abgelöst werden. Das Heavy Duty Chuck ist das
Schrumpffutter für die extremen Fälle. Die Kontur ist optimiert für 
höchste Steifi gkeit und Haltekraft.

Spielfreie Einspannung des Werkzeugschaftes–
Keine Durchbiegung des Werkzeugschaftes im Einspannbereich–
Hohe Rundlaufgenauigkeit: 3 µm–
Verstärkte Außenkontur–
Schrumpfbar mit HAIMER Power Clamp– 13 kW Schrumpfgerät
Mit Schmutzrille in der Spannbohrung–
Mit verschließbaren Cool Jet Bohrungen–
Optional mit Safe-Lock–

For heavy machining applications it is now possible to replace the 
Weldon tool holders fi nally. Heavy Duty Chuck is the shrink fi t chuck
for extreme cases. The contour is optimized for highest rigidity and 
clamping force.

Smooth clamping of the tool shank–
No defl ection of the tool shank at the clamping range–
High runout accuracy: 3 µm–
Reinforced outer contour–
To shrink with HAIMER Power Clamp– 13 kW shrink fi t machine
With dirt groove in the clamping bore–
Cool Jet bores that can be sealed included–
Optional with Safe-Lock–

A

L

Ø
D1

Ø
D2
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 P O W E R  S H R I N K  C H U C K
H S K - A 1 0 0 / D I N  6 9 8 9 3 - 1

HSK-A100

 Spann/Clamping  Ø D1 [mm] 06 08 10 12 14 16 18 20 25

 Ø D2 [mm] 21 21 27 27 33 33 44 44 44

 L [mm] 36 36 42 47 47 50 50 52 58

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short//  85 85 90 95 95 100 100 105 115t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A10.140… …06.3 …08.3 …10.3 …12.3 …14.3 …16.3 …18.3 …20.3 …25.3

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] überlang/[ ] g/oversize//  160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A10.142… …06.3 …08.3 …10.3 …12.3 …14.3 …16.3 …18.3 …20.3 …25.3

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] ZG200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200[ ]
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A10.146… …06.3 …08.3 …10.3 …12.3 …14.3 …16.3 …18.3 …20.3 …25.3

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical data subject to change without prior notice

Mit Safe-Lock ausrüstbar ab Ø12! Die Safe-Lock-Bestellnummer endet mit „.37“ (z. B. A10.142.12.37)
Can be upgraded with Safe-Lock from Ø12! The Safe-Lock ordner number ends with „.37“ (e. g. A10.142.12.37)

NEU
NEW

QUALITÄTSPASS
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Genauer als DIN
More accurate than DIN

Cool Jet, verschließbar
Cool Jet, can be sealed

QUALITÄTSPASS
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Genauer als DIN
More accurate than DIN

Cool Jet, verschließbar
Cool Jet, can be sealed

Das Power Shrink Chuck ist das Schrumpffutter für höchste Zerspan-
leistung bei der Hochgeschwindigkeitsbearbeitung. Das optimierte 
Design verbindet hohe Steifi gkeit mit Schwingungsdämpfung. Das 
schont Maschine, Spindel und Werkzeug.

Erhöhte Zerspanleistung durch höhere Drehzahlen, höhere Vorschübe und–
größere Spantiefe
Kürzere Bearbeitungszeiten–
Höhere Laufruhe, dadurch bessere Oberfl ächengüte und Schonung von–
Werkzeug, Spindel und Maschine
Bessere Maßhaltigkeit–
Mit verschließbaren Cool Jet Bohrungen–
Optional mit Safe-Lock ab – Ø 12 mm

Die langen Ausführungen (A=160 und 200) mit schlanker Spitze sind 
besonders universell einsetzbar.

Hohe Steifi gkeit–
Schlank an der Spitze–
Vibrationsdämpfend–
Hohe Spannkraft–
Für Hochgeschwindigkeitsbearbeitung und Schwerzerspanung gleicher-–
maßen geeignet
Universell anwendbar, spart Plätze im Werkzeugmagazin–

The Power Shrink Chuck is the shrink fi t chuck for highest machining
capacity in high-speed manufacturing. The optimized design combines
high rigidity with dampening vibrations, therefore giving more pro-
tection to machines, spindles and tools.

Increased machining capacity due to higher spindle speed, higher feed and –
larger cutting depth
Shorter processing times–
Quieter running, therefore better surface quality and protection of tools,–
spindles and machines
Higher machining accuracy–
Cool Jet bores that can be sealed included–
Optional with Safe-Lock from– Ø 12 mm

The long versions (A=160 and 200) with slim tips are especially
versatile to use.

High rigidity–
Slim at the tip–
Dampen vibrations–
High clamping force–
Equally suited to high-speed manufacturing and heavy milling –
Universal usage, saves space in tool magazine–

A

L

4,5°

10

Ø
D1

Ø
D2

A

L

4,5°

10

Ø
D1

Ø
D2
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H E AV Y  D U T Y  C H U C K
H S K - A 1 0 0 / D I N  6 9 8 9 3 - 1

NEU
NEW

 HSK-A100

 HSK-A100

 Spann/Clamping  Ø D1 [mm] 16 20 25 32 40 50

 Ø D2 [mm] 51 58 63 70 82 82

 L [mm] 50 52 58 61 88 88

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short// 100 100 110 110 140 140t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A10.150… …16.6 …20.6 …25.6 …32.6 …40.6 …50.6

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] überlang/[ ] g/oversize//  160 160 160 160 160 160
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A10.152… …16.6 …20.6 …25.6 …32.6 …40.6 …50.6

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] ZG200 200 200 200 200 200 200[ ]
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A10.156… …16.6 …20.6 …25.6 …32.6 …40.6 …50.6

 Spann/Clamping  Ø D1 [mm] 16   20

 Ø D2 [mm] 46   46

 L [mm] 51   53

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short// 100   100t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A10.140… …16.6   …20.6

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical data subject to change without prior notice

Alle Größen sind mit Safe-Lock ausrüstbar! Die Safe-Lock-Bestellnummer endet mit „.67“ (z. B. A10.152.25.67
All sizes can be upgraded with Safe-Lock! The Safe-Lock ordner number ends with „.67“ (e. g. A10.152.25.67)

CERTIFICATE OF QUALITY
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Genauer als DIN
More accurate than DIN

Cool Jet, verschließbar
Cool Jet, can be sealed

CERTIFICATE OF QUALITY
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Genauer als DIN
More accurate than DIN

Cool Jet, verschließbar
Cool Jet, can be sealed

Auch bei der Schwerzerspanung können jetzt endlich die Weldon-
Aufnahmen abgelöst werden. Das Heavy Duty Chuck ist das
Schrumpffutter für die extremen Fälle. Die Kontur ist optimiert für 
höchste Steifi gkeit und Haltekraft.

Spielfreie Einspannung des Werkzeugschaftes–
Keine Durchbiegung des Werkzeugschaftes im Einspannbereich–
Hohe Rundlaufgenauigkeit: 3 µm–
Verstärkte Außenkontur–
Schrumpfbar mit Hochleistungs-Schrumpfgerät HAIMER Power Clamp –
Profi  Plus (20 kW)
Mit Schmutzrille in der Spannbohrung–
Mit verschließbaren Cool Jet Bohrungen–
Optional mit Safe-Lock–

For heavy machining applications it is now possible to replace the 
Weldon tool holders fi nally. Heavy Duty Chuck is the shrink fi t chuck
for extreme cases. The contour is optimized for highest rigidity and 
clamping force.

Smooth clamping of the tool shank–
No defl ection of the tool shank at the clamping range–
High runout accuracy: 3 µm–
Reinforced outer contour–
To shrink with high performance shrink fi t unit HAIMER Power Clamp Profi  –
Plus (20 kW)
With dirt groove in the clamping bore–
Cool Jet bores that can be sealed included–
Optional with Safe-Lock–

Heavy Duty Chuck – Für 13 kW Schrumpfgerät/For 13 kW shrink fi t machine

A

L
10

Ø
D1

Ø
D2

A

L
10

Ø
D1

Ø
D2

4,5°
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H O C H G E N A U I G K E I T S F U T T E R / H I G H - P R E C I S I O N  C H U C K
 H S K - A / D I N  6 9 8 9 3 - 1

 Verwendung:
Zum hochgenauen Spannen von Werkzeugen mit Zylinderschaft, auch mit 
Spannfl ächen. Sehr gut geeignet für Hochgeschwindigkeitsbearbeitung.

Lieferumfang: HG-Futter mit Spannschraube und Ausziehhaken, –
ohne Spannzange, ohne Kühlmittelrohr
Schafttoleranz h6–
Verlängerungen für HG-Futter lieferbar–

Use:
For high-precise clamping of tools with cylindrical shank, also with clamping 
fl ats. Very useful for high-speed machining.

Delivery comprises: high-precision –
chuck with clamping screw and 
pull-out hook, without collet,
without coolant tube
Shank tolerance h6–
Extensions for High-Precision Chuck available–

HG  01      02   03

 Ø D [mm] 30      35   48

 Spann Ø/Clamping diameter 2 3 4 5 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20

Form A63

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short//  120      120   120t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A63.120… …01      …02   …03

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] überlang/[ ] g/oversize//  160      160   160
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A63.122… …01      …02   …03

Form A80

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short//  120      120   —t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A80.120… …01      …02   

Form A100

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short//  120      120   130t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A10.120… …01      …02   …03

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] überlang/[ ] g/oversize//  160      160   160
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A10.122… …01      …02   …03

Rundlaufgenauigkeit < 0,003
Runout accuracy < 0.003

D

3 × D

Zubehör/Accessories// Siehe auch Zubehörkatalog/See also accessories//
Spannschraube/Clamping screw//

Spannzangen/Collets//
HG 01  Ø 02 Ø 03 Ø 04 Ø 05 Ø 06 Ø 08 — — — — — —
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 82.510… …02 …03 …04 …05 …06 …08
HG 02  — — — — — — Ø 10 Ø 12 Ø 14 — — —
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 82.520…       …10 …12 …14
HG 03           Ø 16 Ø 18 Ø 20
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 82.530…          …16 …18 …20
Ausziehhaken/Pull-out hook//
HG  HG 01      HG 02   HG 03
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 82.570… …00      …00   …00
Kühlmittelrohr/Coolant tube//
HG  
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 85.700…1)

Wuchtringe/Balancing index rings//
HG  HG 01      HG 02   HG 03
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 79.350… …30      …35   …48
Schrumpfverlängerungen/Shrink fi t extensions//

Cool Jet Bohrungen/Cool Jet bores//
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 91.100.24

1) Kegelgröße/Taper size//  (32 = HSK-32)

 HSK-A/DIN 69893-1

QUALITÄTSPASS
Aufnahme feingewuchtet
Chuck fi ne balanced 
G2.5 25.000 1/min

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Genauer als DIN
More accurate than DIN

Form A

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical data subject to change without prior notice
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S PA N N Z A N G E N F U T T E R  T Y P  E R / C O L L E T  C H U C K  E R
H S K - A / D I N  6 9 8 9 3 - 1

CERTIFICATE OF QUALITY
 Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
 Chuck body fi ne balanced 
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

 Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
 All functional surfaces machined

 Genauer als DIN
 More accurate than DIN

 Verwendung:
Zum Spannen von Werkzeugen mit Zylinderschaft in Spannzangen 
nach DIN 6499.

Lieferumfang: komplett mit Spannmutter (gewuchtet, mit Gleitbeschichtung–
für erhöhte Spannkraft); ohne Kühlmittelrohr
Spannmutter Typ HS (High-Speed, feingewuchtet, mit Gleitbeschichtung für –
erhöhte Spannkraft) gegen Aufpreis
Maß L vergrößerbar gegen Aufpreis–

Use:
For clamping tools with cylindrical shank in collets according
to DIN 6499.

Included in delivery: locknut (balanced, with slide coating for higher –
clamping forces); without coolant tube
Locknut type HS (High-Speed, fi ne balanced, with slide coating for higher –
clamping forces) against extra charge
Enlarging of size L against extra charge–

ER  11 16 25 32 40

 Ø D [mm] 19 28 42 50 63

Spannbereich/Clamping range [mm] 0,5–7,0 0,5–10,0 1,0–16,0 1,5–20,0 2,5–26,0

 L [mm] 27 33 41 47 53

Form A32

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] ultrakurz/[ ] /ultra short//  — 55t 1) — — —
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A32.025…  …16

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short// — 80 80 — —t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A32.020…  …16 …25

Form A40

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] ultrakurz/[ ] /ultra short//  60t 1) 601) 701) 701) —
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A40.025… …11 …16 …25 …32

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short// — 80 80 — —t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A40.020…  …16 …25

Form A50

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] ultrakurz/[ ] /ultra short//  60t 1) 601) 701) 801) 801)

Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A50.025… …11 …16 …25 …32 …40

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short// — 100 100 100 120t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A50.020…  …16 …25 …32 …40

 1) Ohne Gewinde für Einstellschraube/Without thread for back-up screw//

Form A

Kühlmittelrohr auf Wunsch/Coolant tubes on demand//

HSK-A/DIN 69893-1

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical data subject to change without prior notice

A
L

8°

ER Ø
D
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S PA N N Z A N G E N F U T T E R  T Y P  E R / C O L L E T  C H U C K  E R
H S K - A / D I N  6 9 8 9 3 - 1

QUALITÄTSPASS
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced 
G2.5 25.000 1/min

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Genauer als DIN
More accurate than DIN

ER  11 16 25 32 40

 Ø D [mm] 19 28 42 50 63

Spannbereich/Clamping range [mm] 0,5–7,0 0,5–10,0 1,0–16,0 1,5–20,0 2,5–26,0

Form A63

 L [mm]  47 48 47 53

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] ultrakurz/[ ] /ultra short//  75t 3) 753) 753) 753) 853)

Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A63.025… …11 …16 …25 …32 …40

 L [mm]  33 41 47 53

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short//  100 100 100 100 120t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A63.020… …11 …16 …25 …32 …40

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] überlang/[ ] g/oversize//  — 160 160 160 160
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A63.022…  …16 …25 …32 …40

Form A80

 L [mm]  33 41 47 53

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short//  — 100 100 100 —t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A80.020…  …16 …25 …32

Form A100

 L [mm]  33 41 47 53

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short//  — 100 100 100 120t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A10.020…  …16 …25 …32 …40

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] überlang/[ ] g/oversize//  — 160 160 160 160
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A10.022…  …16 …25 …32 …40

Zubehör/Accessories// Siehe auch Zubehörkatalog/See also accessories//
Spannzangen/Collets//

Spannmutter (vorgewuchtet)/Locknut (pre-balanced)//
Größe/Size//  ER 11 ER 16 ER 25 ER 32 ER 40
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 83.912… …11 …16 …25 …32 …40
Spannmutter HS (feingewuchtet)/Chuck nut HS (fi ne-balanced)//
Größe/Size//  — ER 16 ER 25 ER 32 ER 40
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 83.912…  …16.HS …25.HS …32.HS …40.HS
Gabelschlüssel/Fork wrench//
Größe/Size//  ER 11 ER 16 — — —
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 84.200… …11 …16
Spannschlüssel/Clamping wrench//
Größe/Size//  — — ER 25 ER 32 ER 40
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 84.200…   …25 …32 …40
Wuchtringe/Balancing index rings//
Größe/Size// lang/überlang/long/oversize// — ER 16 ER 25 ER 32 ER 40
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 79.350…1)  …28 …42 …48 …50
Einstellschraube/Adjusting screw//
Größe/Size//  — ER 16 ER 25 ER 32 ER 40
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 85.800…  …34 …34 …35 …35
 Kühlmittelrohr/Coolant Tube//
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 85.700…2)

Schrumpfverlängerungen/Shrink fi t extensions//

1) Wuchtringe erst ab HSK-63 möglich (HSK-63, 80, 100)/Balancing index rings only for HSK-63 and bigger//
2) Kegelgröße/Taper size//  (32 = HSK-32)
3) Ohne Gewinde für Einstellschraube/Without thread for back-up screw//

Form A

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical data subject to change without prior notice

Kühlmittelrohr auf Wunsch/Coolant tubes on demand//

HSK-A/DIN 69893-1

A

L

8°° ER Ø
D
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P O W E R  C O L L E T  C H U C K
 H S K - A / D I N  6 9 8 9 3 - 1

 Das Power Collet Chuck ist das Spannzangenfutter für höchste Zer-
spanleistung bei der Hochgeschwindigkeitsbearbeitung. Das optimierte
Design mit verbesserter Bauweise verbindet hohe Steifi gkeit mit 
Schwingungsdämpfung. Das schont Maschine, Spindel und Werkzeug.
Das universelle Power Collet Chuck ist ein einzigartiges Hochleistungs-
spannfutter, das auch mit Standard-Spannzangen eingesetzt werden kann.

Hohe Rundlaufgenauigkeit: 0,005 mm bei 3 × D mit HAIMER Power Collets–
Auch für Standard-Spannzangen ER nach ISO 15488 (früher DIN 6499)–
Hohe Steifi gkeit–
Höhere Laufruhe durch vibrationsarme Geometrie, dadurch bessere –
Oberfl ächengüte und Schonung von Werkzeug, Spindel und Maschine
Erhöhte Zerspanleistung durch höhere Drehzahlen, höhere Vorschübe–
und größere Spantiefe
Kürzere Bearbeitungszeiten–
Bessere Maßhaltigkeit–
Hohe Spannkraft–
Für Hochgeschwindigkeitsbearbeitung und Schwerzerspanung gleicher-–
maßen geeignet

The Power Collet Chuck is the collet chuck for the highest machining 
capacity in high-speed manufacturing. The optimized design with 
better construction combines high rigidity with vibration dampening
features, giving more protection to machines, spindles and tools. 
The universal Power Collet Chuck is a unique high performance
chuck that can also be used with standard collets.

High runout accuracy: 0.005 mm at 3 × D with HAIMER Power Collets–
Also for standard collets ER according to ISO 15488 (formerly DIN 6499)–
High rigidity–
Smoother running thanks to vibration absorbing geometry, therefore better –
surface quality and protection of tools, spindles and machines
Increased machining capacity due to higher spindle speed, higher feed and–
larger cutting depth
Shorter processing times–
Higher machining accuracy–
High clamping force–
Equally suited to high-speed manufacturing and heavy milling–

 ER  16    25    32

 Ø D [mm] 28    42    48

 Spannbereich/Clamping range [mm] 2,0–10,0   2,0–16,0   2,0–20,0

 L [mm] 43    50    47,5

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] ultrakurz/[ ] /ultra short//  75    75    75t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A63.025… …16.3   …25.3   …32.3

 L [mm] 43    51    53

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short// 100    100    100t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A63.020… …16.3   …25.3   …32.3

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] überlang/[ ] g/oversize//  160    160    160
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// A63.022… …16.3   …25.3   …32.3

Zubehör/Accessories // Siehe auch Zubehörkatalog/See also accessories//
Power Collets
ER 16 (2,0–10,0)
Spann Ø/ØØ Clamping// Ø  02 03 04 05 06 08 10 — — — — —
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 81.163… …02 …03 …04 …05 …06 …08 …10
ER 25 (2,0–16,0)
Spann Ø/ØØ Clamping// Ø  02 03 04 05 06 08 10 12 14 16 — —
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 81.253… …02 …03 …04 …05 …06 …08 …10 …12 …14 …16
ER 32 (2,0–20,0)
Spann Ø/ØØ Clamping// Ø  02 03 04 05 06 08 10 12 14 16 18 20
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 81.323… …02 …03 …04 …05 …06 …08 …10 …12 …14 …16 …18 …20
Spannzangen/Collets//  ER Standard

Power Collet Spannmutter/Locknut (fi ne-balanced)//
Größe/Size//  ER 16    ER 25    ER 32
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 83.914… …16    …25    …32
Power Collet Spannschlüssel/Clamping wrench//
Größe/Size//  ER 16    ER 25    ER 32
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 84.650… …16    …25    …32
Power Collet Drehmomentschlüssel/Torque wrench for Power Collet Chucks//
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 84.600.00

CERTIFICATE OF QUALITY
 Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
 Chuck body fi ne balanced 
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

 Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
 All functional surfaces machined

 Genauer als DIN
 More accurate than DIN

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical data subject to change without prior notice

A
L

ER Ø
 D

8°
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 S C H R U M P F F U T T E R / S H R I N K  F I T  C H U C K
H S K - E / D I N  6 9 8 9 3 - 5

QUALITÄTSPASS
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Genauer als DIN
More accurate than DIN

Standard-Ausführung, ähnlich DIN 69882-8/Standard version, similar to DIN 69882-8//

 Spann/Clamping  Ø D1 [mm] 03 04 05 06 08 10 12 14 16

 Ø D2 [mm] 10 10 10 21 21 24 24 27 27

 Ø D3 [mm] — — — 27 27 32 32 34 34

 Ø D2 [mm] 2) — — — 22,5 22,5 26,5 26,5 30 30

 Ø D3 [mm]2) — — — 28,7 28,7 32 32 33 33

 L [mm] — — — 36 36 42 47 47 50

Form E32

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short//  60t 1) 601) 601) 703) 703) 803) — — —
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// E32.140… …03 …04 …05 …06 …08 …10

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] lang/[ ] g/longg/// — — — 1003) 1003) — — — —
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// E32.141…    …06 …08

Form E40

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] ultrakurz/[ ] /ultra short//  — — — 60t 2) 602) 604) 604) 604) 604)

Bestell-Nr./Order No.// E40.145…    …06 …08 …10 …12 …14 …16

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short//  60t 1) 601) 601) 80 80 80 90 90 90
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// E40.140… …03 …04 …05 …06 …08 …10 …12 …14 …16

Form E50

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short//  60t 1) 601) 601) 80 80 85 90 90 95
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// E50.140… …03 …04 …05 …06 …08 …10 …12 …14 …16

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] ZG130 — — — 130 130 130 130 130 130[ ]
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// E50.144…    …06 …08 …10 …12 …14 …16

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] überlang/[ ] g/oversize//  — — — 160 160 160 160 160 160
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// E50.142…    …06 …08 …10 …12 …14 …16

Form E

 Verwendung:
Aufnahme für Induktiv-, Kontakt- und Heißluftschrumpfgeräte geeignet.

DIN 69893-5
Feinwuchten mit Wuchtschrauben möglich–
Lieferumfang: mit Längeneinstellschraube ohne Kühlmittelrohr–
Hitzebeständiger Warmarbeitsstahl–
Gehärtet 54 – 2 HRC–
Für HSS- und HM-Werkzeuge–
Schafttoleranz h6–
Kühlung mit Cool Jet gegen Aufpreis (siehe Abschnitt Zubehör)–

Use:
Suitable for all shrinking units.

 DIN 69893-5
Fine-balancing by set screws possible–
Included in delivery: Shrink fi t chuck with backup screw, without–
coolant tube
Heat resistant hot-working steel–
Hardened 54 – 2 HRC–
For HSS and solid carbide tools–
Shank tolerance h6–
Cooling with Cool Jet against extra charge (see section Accessories)–

Zubehör/Accessories// Siehe auch Zubehörkatalog/See also accessories//
Wuchtschrauben/Balance screws//

Längeneinstellschrauben/Back-up screws//

Cool Jet Bohrungen/Cool Jet bores//   Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 91.100.24

1)  Ohne Einstellschraube, ohne Gewinde für Wuchtschrauben, mit Schlitzen in der Spannbohrung für Kühlmittelzufuhr
Without back-up screw, without threads for balancing screws, with slits along the clamping bore for cooling from outside

2)  Ohne Einstellschraube, ohne Gewinde für Wuchtschrauben/Without back-up screw, without threads for balancing screws//
3)  Ohne Gewinde für Wuchtschrauben/Without threads for balancing screws//
4)  Ohne Einstellschraube, ohne Gewinde für Wuchtschrauben und ohne Gewinde für Kühlmittelübergaberohr

Without back-up screw, without threads for balancing screws and without thread for coolant tube

Gewinde für Wuchtschrauben
Thread for Balance Screws

Längeneinstellschraube mit 
Kühlmitteldurchführung
Adjustable Back-up Screw with fl ats 
         for coolant drainage

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical data subject to change without prior notice
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M I N I  S H R I N K
H S K - E  4 0 / D I N  6 9 8 9 3 - 5

CERTIFICATE OF QUALITY
Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
Chuck body fi ne balanced
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Genauer als DIN
More accurate than DIN

 HSK-E40
Extrem schlanke Bauform–
Keine Störkanten–
Höchste Rundlaufgenauigkeit: 3 µm–
Präzision aus einem Guss–
Auch schwer zugängliche Stellen erreichbar–
Optimale Steifi gkeit–
Ideal Schrumpfen mit HAIMER Power Clamp–
Für alle HM-Werkzeuge mit Schaft-Toleranz h6–
Mit 3° Schräge, passend für Formschrägen–
Standard: mit hoher Haltekraft–
Extra schlank: extrem schlank für die Feinbearbeitung und an besonders–
schwer zugänglichen Stellen
Aufnahmen feingewuchtet–
Lieferung ohne Kühlmittelrohr–
Achtung: Schrumpfen nur mit Schrumpf- und Kühlhülsen–

HSK-E40
Extreme slim design–
No disturbing edges–
Highest runout accuracy: 3 µm–
Also jobs diffi cult to access are penetrable–
Optimum rigidity–
Ideal to shrink with the HAIMER Power Clamp–
For all solid carbide tools with shank tolerance h6–
With 3° slope for dies and molds–
Standard version: with high clamping force–
Extra slim version: extremely slim for fi ne machining and for jobs –
very diffi cult to reach
Tool holders fi ne balanced–
Delivery without coolant tube–
Attention: Shrinking only with shrink and cooling adapter–

 Spann/Clamping  Ø D1 [mm]     03 04 05 06 08 10 12

 Ø D2 Standard [mm]     09 10 11 12 14 16 18

 Ø D2 extra schlank/extra slim [mm]    06 07 08 09 10 13 15

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] ultrakurz/[ ] /ultra short   // 60 60 60 60 60 60 60
Bestell-Nr.//Order No.// Standard E40.185…    …03 …04 …05 …06 …081) …101) …12
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// extra schlank/extra slim// E40.175…    …03 …04 …05 …06 …081) …101) …12

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short   // 70 70 70 70 70 70 70
Bestell-Nr.//Order No.// Standard E40.180…    …03 …04 …05 …06 …081) …101) …12
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// extra schlank/extra slim// E40.170…    …03 …04 …05 …06 …081) …101) …12

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] ZG80[ ] 80 80 80 80 80 80 80
Bestell-Nr.//Order No.// Standard E40.183…    …03 …04 …05 …06 …081) …101) …12
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// extra schlank/extra slim// E40.173…    …03 …04 …05 …06 …081) …101) …12

Zubehör/Accessories // Siehe auch Zubehörkatalog/See also accessories//
Schrumpf- und Kühlhülsen für Mini Shrink/Shrink and cooling adapter for Mini Shrink//

Maß A: Standardlängenstufen
Gage lenght A: standard length steps

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical data subject to change without prior notice

1) Nicht für Innenkühlung geeignet/Not suitable for central cooling//
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 M I N I  S H R I N K
H S K - E 5 0 / D I N  6 9 8 9 3 - 5
H S K - A 6 3 / D I N  6 9 8 9 3 - 1

HSK-E50

 Spann/Clamping  Ø D1 [mm]     03 04 05 06 08 10 12

 Ø D2 Standard [mm]     09 10 11 12 14 16 18

 Ø D2 extra schlank/extra slim [mm]    06 07 08 09 10 13 15

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short    //  70 70 70 70 70 70 70
Bestell-Nr.//Order No.// Standard E50.180…    …03 …04 …05 …06 …081) …101) …12
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// extra schlank/extra slim// E50.170…    …03 …04 …05 …06 …081) …101) …12

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] ZG80[ ]     80 80 80 80 80 80 80
Bestell-Nr.//Order No.// Standard E50.183…    …03 …04 …05 …06 …081) …101) …12
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// extra schlank/extra slim// E50.173…    …03 …04 …05 …06 …081) …101) …12

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] ZG100[ ]  — — 100 100 100 100 100
Bestell-Nr.//Order No.// Standard E50.181…      …05 …06 …081) …101) …12
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// extra schlank/extra slim// E50.171…      …05 …06 …081) …101) …12

Mini Shrink Schrumpf -und Kühlhülsen
Schützt Ihre Mini Shrink Futter vor Überhitzung–
Verlängert die Lebensdauer Ihrer Schrumpffutter–
Sichere und bedienerfreundliche Anwendung–
Nur eine Parametereinstellung für alle –
Mini Shrink Aufnahmen
Kühlen mit Standard-Kühlkörper–

Mini Shrink shrink and cooling sleeve
Protects Mini Shrink chucks from overheating–
Extends lifetime of shrink fi t chucks–
Secure and user friendly handling–
Only one parameter setting for all Mini Shrink chucks–
Cooling with standard cooling body–

HSK-A63

 Spann/Clamping  Ø D1 [mm]        06 08 10 12

 Ø D2 extra schlank/extra slim [mm]       09 11 13 15

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] ZG80[ ]        80 80 80 80
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// extra schlank/extra slim// A63.173…       …06 …08 …10 …12

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] lang/[ ] g/long    g///     120 120 120 120
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// extra schlank/extra slim// A63.177…       …06 …08 …10 …12

Zubehör/Accessories// Siehe auch Zubehörkatalog/See also accessories//
 Schrumpf- und Kühlhülsen für Mini Shrink/Shrink and cooling adapter for Mini Shrink//

 Funktionsbeschreibung/Function

 Erwärmen
Mit Schrumpf- und Kühlhülse

Heat up
With shrink and cooling sleeve

 Abkühlen
Mit Schrumpf- und Kühlhülse 
und Kühlkörper Ø 6–8 mm
Cool down
With shrink and cooling sleeve 
and cooling body Ø 6–8 mm

 Passende Hülsen für Mini Shrink Aufnahmen/Fitting sleeves for Mini Shrink chucks Bestell-Nr./Order No.

Extra schlank//Extra slim//
Größe//Size// [mm]  [ ] Ø 03 Ø 04 Ø 05 Ø 06 Ø 08 Ø 10 Ø 12
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 80.105.14… …2.01 …2.02 …2.03 …2.04 …2.05 …2.06 …2.07

Standard
Größe//Size// [mm]  [ ] Ø 03 Ø 04 Ø 05 Ø 06 Ø 08 Ø 10 Ø 12
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 80.105.14… …2.04 …2.08 …2.05 …2.09 …2.10 …2.11 …2.12

Holzsockel/Wood base//  80.105.14.2.99

Satz mit Holzsockel (12-teilig)/set with wood base (12 pcs)// 80.105.14.2.00

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical data subject to change without prior notice

1) Nicht für Innenkühlung geeignet/Not suitable for central cooling//
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S PA N N Z A N G E N F U T T E R  T Y P  E R / C O L L E T  C H U C K  E R
H S K - E / D I N  6 9 8 9 3 - 5

ER  11 16 20 25 32 40

 Ø D [mm] 19 28 34 42 50 63

Spannbereich/Clamping range [mm] 0,5–7,0 0,5–10,0 1,5–13,0 1,0–16,0 1,5–20,0 2,5–26,0

Form E32

 L [mm]  33  41

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short// — 80 — 80 — —t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// E32.020…  …16  …25 

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] lang/[ ] g/longg///  — 100 — — — —
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// E32.021…  …16   

Form E40

 L [mm] 27 33  41 47

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] ultrakurz/[ ] /ultra short//  60t 1) 601) — 701) 701) —
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// E40.025… …11 …16  …25 …32

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short// — 80 — 80 — —t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// E40.020…  …16  …25 

Form E50

 L [mm] 27 33 44 41 47 53

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] ultrakurz/[ ] /ultra short//  60t 1) 601) 701) 701) 801) —
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// E50.025… …11 …16 …20 …25 …32

Maß//Lengthg/// A [mm] kurz/[ ] /short// — 100 — 100 100 —t
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// E50.020…  …16  …25 …32

Zubehör/Accessories // Siehe auch Zubehörkatalog/See also accessories//
Spannzangen/Collets//

Spannmutter (vorgewuchtet)/Locknut (pre-balanced)//
Größe/Size//  ER 11 ER 16 ER 20 ER 25 ER 32 ER 40
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 83.912… …11 …16 …20 …25 …32 …40
Spannmutter HS (feingewuchtet)/Chuck nut HS (fi ne-balanced)//
Größe/Size//  — ER 16 ER 20 ER 25 ER 32 ER 40
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 83.912…  …16.HS …20.HS …25.HS …32.HS …40.HS
Gabelschlüssel/Fork wrench//
Größe/Size//  ER 11 ER 16 ER 20 — —
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 84.200… …11 …16 …20
Spannschlüssel/Clamping wrench//
Größe/Size//  — — — ER 25 ER 32 ER 40
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 84.200…    …25 …32 …40
Wuchtringe/Balancing index rings//
Größe/Size// überlang/oversize//  ER 11 ER 16 ER 20 ER 25 ER 32 ER 40
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 79.350… …19 …28 …34 …42 …48 …50
Einstellschraube/Adjusting screw//
Größe/Size//  — ER 16 — ER 25 ER 32 ER 40
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 85.800…  …34  …34 …35 …35
Schrumpfverlängerungen/Shrink fi t extensions//

 1) Ohne Gewinde für Einstellschraube/Without thread for back-up screw//

Form E

A

HSK-E/DIN 69893-5

L

8°

ER Ø
DCERTIFICATE OF QUALITY

 Aufnahmekörper feingewuchtet
 Chuck body fi ne balanced 
G2.5 25.000 1/min
oder/or// U < 1 gmmr

 Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
 All functional surfaces machined

 Genauer als DIN
 More accurate than DIN

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical data subject to change without prior notice

Kühlmittelrohr auf Wunsch/Coolant tubes on demand//
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H E AV Y  D U T Y  S C H R U M P F V E R L Ä N G E R U N G E N
H E AV Y  D U T Y  S H R I N K  F I T  E X T E N S I O N S

NEU
NEW

Heavy Duty Schrumpfverlängerung mit Hartmetallkern/Heavy Duty Shrink Fit Extensions with solid carbide core

Heavy Duty Schrumpfverlängerung ohne Hartmetallkern/Heavy Duty Shrink Fit Extensions without solid carbide core

 Spann/Clamping  Ø D1 [mm] 16  20  25 

 Ø D2 [mm] 27  33  44 

 Ø D3 [mm] 50  50  50 

 L [mm] 50  52  58 

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] überlang/[ ] g/oversize//  400  400  400
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 78.502… …16.9  …20.9  …25.9

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] ZG600 600  600  600[ ]
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 78.506… …16.9  …20.9  …25.9

 Spann/Clamping  Ø D1 [mm] 16  20  25 

 Ø D2 [mm] 27  33  44 

 Ø D3 [mm] 50  50  50 

 L [mm] 50  52  58 

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] überlang/[ ] g/oversize//  400  400  400
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 78.502… …16  …20  …25

Maß//Lengthg///  A [mm] ZG600 600  600  600[ ]
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 78.506… …16  …20  …25

CERTIFICATE OF QUALITY
Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Genauer als DIN
More accurate than DIN

CERTIFICATE OF QUALITY
Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
All functional surfaces machined

Genauer als DIN
More accurate than DIN

Heavy Duty Schrumpfverlängerungen

HAIMER als Systemanbieter: Die konsequente Ergänzung zu den–
Heavy Duty Chucks
Extrem stabil mit 50 mm Außendurchmesser–
Sichere Abstützung des Werkzeuges mit Anschlagschrauben–
Schwerzerspanung auch in versteckten Winkeln: Länge 400 und 600 mm–
Bei Bedarf können die Verlängerungen auch gekürzt werden–
Auf Wunsch mit Hartmetalleinsatz zur Vibrationsdämpfung–

Heavy Duty Shrink Fit Extensions

HAIMER as full system provider: The consistent addition to the–
Heavy Duty Chucks
Extremely stable with 50 mm outer diameter–
Safe support of the tool with setscrews–
Heavy machining also in hidden angles: Length of 400 and 600 mm–
The extensions can be shortened to customer’s needs on request–
Solid carbide inserts for vibration dampening on request–

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten/Technical data subject to change without prior notice//

A
L

Ø
D1

Ø
D2

Ø
D3

4,5°

A

L

Ø
D1

Ø
D2

Ø
D3
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Typ/Type  SK40 BT40 HSK-A63

Größe//Size//  HG 01/02/03 HG 01/02/03 HG 01/02/03/ / / / / /
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 82.500… …SK40.AK …BT40.AK HSK63.AK

H O C H G E N A U I G K E I T S F U T T E R / H I G H - P R E C I S I O N  C H U C K
K O M PA K T  S E T / C O M PA C T  S E T

 PA S S E N D E  S PA N N Z A N G E N  F Ü R  K O M PA K T  S E T
S U I TA B L E  C O L L E T S  F O R  C O M PA C T  S E T

CERTIFICATE OF QUALITY
 Aufnahme feingewuchtet
 Chuck fi ne balanced 
G2.5 25.000 1/min

 Alle Funktionsfl ächen bearbeitet
 All functional surfaces machined

 Genauer als DIN
 More accurate than DIN

Bestehend aus:
1 kurzem HG-Futter Ihrer Wahl–
3 HG-Spannzangen passend zum Futter–
1 HG-Wischer–

Consisting of:–
1 short HG Chuck of your choice–
3 HG-Collets suitably for chuck–
1 HG Cone Wiper–

Verlängerungen für HG-Futter lieferbar/Extensions for High-Precision Chuck available//

Größe/Size  HG 01    HG 02   HG 03

Spann Ø/Clamping Ø  5 6 7 8 10 12 14 16 18 20

Bestell-Nr.//Order No.// 82.510... ...05 ...06 ...07 ...08      
Bestell-Nr.//Order No.// 82.520...     ...10 ...12 ...14   
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 82.530...        ...16 ...18 ...20

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical data subject to change without prior notice
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 S PA N N Z A N G E  F Ü R  H A I M E R  P O W E R  C O L L E T  C H U C K
C O L L E T  F O R  H A I M E R  P O W E R  C O L L E T  C H U C K

Hohe Rundlaufgenauigkeit: 0,005 mm bei 3 × D–
Überlegene Haltekräfte–
Passend für HAIMER Power Collet Chucks–
Für Werkzeuge mit zylindrischem Schaft –
mit Schafttoleranz h10

High runout accuracy: 0.005 mm at 3 × D–
Superior clamping strength–
Fits HAIMER Power Collet Chucks–
For cylindrical shanks with tolerance h10–

 Spann- und Drehmomentschlüssel für Collet Chucks:
Für höchste Rundlaufgenauigkeit, kein einseitiges Spannen–
Optimale Kraftübertragung durch gleichmäßige Krafteinleitung–
Drehmomentschlüssel für höchste Spann- und Wiederholgenauigkeit –
mit Messuhr
Maximales Drehmoment für höchste Haltekräfte–
Keine Überlastung kleiner Spanndurchmesser–
Auswechselbare Einsätze, auch für Standard ER-Muttern geeignet–

 Clamping wrench and torque wrench for Collet Chucks:
For highest runout accuracy, no one-sided clamping–
Optimal power transmission by constant force application–
Torque wrench for highest clamping and repeatability with dial gauge–
Maximum torque for highest clamping force–
No overloading of smaller clamping diameters–
Changeable inserts, useable also for standard ER-Collets–

Zubehör/Accessories// Siehe auch Zubehörkatalog/See also accessories//
Power Collet Spannschlüssel/Clamping wrench//
Größe/Size//  ER 16 — ER 25 ER 32
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 84.650… …16  …25 …32
Power Collet Drehmomentschlüssel/Torque wrench//
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 84.600.00
Einsätze für Drehmomentschlüssel/Torque wrench inserts//
Größe/Size//  ER 16 ER 20 ER 25 ER 32
Für Power Collet Chucks/For Power Collet Chucks//
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 84.610… …16 — …25 …32
Für Standard ER Futter/For standard ER chucks//
Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 84.620… …16 …20 …25 …32

 ER 16 Spann/Clamping Ø D1 [mm] Ø D2 L

Bestell-Nr./Order No.//  81.163.02 2 16,45 30

 81.163.03 3 16,45 30

 81.163.04 4 16,45 30

 81.163.05 5 16,45 30

 81.163.06 6 16,45 30

 81.163.08 8 16,45 30

 81.163.10 10 16,45 30

 ER 25 Spann/Clamping Ø D1 [mm] Ø D2 L

Bestell-Nr./Order No.//  81.253.02 2 25,45 37

 81.253.03 3 25,45 37

 81.253.04 4 25,45 37

 81.253.05 5 25,45 37

 81.253.06 6 25,45 37

 81.253.08 8 25,45 37

 81.253.10 10 25,45 37

 81.253.12 12 25,45 37

 81.253.14 14 25,45 37

 81.253.16 16 25,45 37

 ER 32 Spann/Clamping Ø D1 [mm] Ø D2 L

Bestell-Nr./Order No.//   81.323.02 2 32,48 45

 81.323.03 3 32,48 45

 81.323.04 4 32,48 45

 81.323.05 5 32,48 45

 81.323.06 6 32,48 45

 81.323.08 8 32,48 45

 81.323.10 10 32,48 45

 81.323.12 12 32,48 45

 81.323.14 14 32,48 45

 81.323.16 16 32,48 45

 81.323.18 18 32,48 45

 81.323.20 20 32,48 45

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical data subject to change without prior notice
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 C O O L  J E T  –  D A M I T  S I E  D E N  S PA N  N U R  E I N M A L  S C H N E I D E N !
C O O L  J E T  –  C U T  T H E  C H I P  O N LY  O N C E !

 Optimale Strahllenkung bis an die–
Schneide
Bis zu 100 % höhere Standzeiten–
Erhöhte Prozess-Sicherheit–
Keine Späneknäuel am Werkzeug–

Coolant directly to the cutting–
edge
Extended toollife up to 100 %–
Higher reliability of cutting process–
No more balls of chips on tool–

Verhalten bei hoher Drehzahl

Bisherige Kühlmittelbohrungen: 
gerade
Optimierte Kühlmittelbohrung:
schräg

Function at high spindle speed

Previous coolant bores: 
straight
Optimized coolant bores:
aimed at center

Standard Cool Jet Gerade/straight// Cool Jet

Fliehkraft
Centrifugal
force

Fliehkraft
Centrifugal
force

 Cool Jet

Bestell-Nr./Order No.// 91.100.24

Schrumpffutter
Shrink fi t chuck

 Optimierte Kühlmittelbohrung: schräg
Cool Jet System von HAIMER
Coolant bores aimed at center
Cool Jet by HAIMER

Weldon

Anwendungsbeispiele

Einsatz:
Schrumpffutter–
HG-Futter–
Messerkopfaufnahme–
Weldon–

Examples

For use in:
Shrink fi t chuck–
HG chuck–
Face mill holder–
Weldon–

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten
Technical data subject to change without prior notice
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 Entscheiden Sie sich für Qualität!
Seit 1977 fertigen wir hochpräzise Maschinenkomponenten und 
branchenspezifi sche Sondermaschinen. Immer in hoher Qualität und 
perfekter Ausführung. Deshalb sind Sie bei HAIMER auf der sicheren
Seite. Denn: Qualität gewinnt.

Besuchen Sie uns unter www.haimer.com und fordern unser 
Lieferprogramm an.

Decide on quality.
Since 1977 we have produced ultra-precise machine components and
special machines designed for specifi c branches. Always made of
the highest quality and perfect construction. In accordance with our
corporate philosophy: Quality wins!

Visit our website: www.haimer.com and ask for our delivery program.

Made by HAIMER:
Werkzeugaufnahmen

Höchste Präzision zu–
fairen Preisen
DIN 69871 – SK30, SK40,–
SK50
CAT40, CAT50–
JIS B 6339 – BT30, BT40, –
BT50
DIN 69893 – HSK-A, HSK-C, –
HSK-E, HSK-F

Made by HAIMER:
Tool Holders

Highest precision at fair prices–
DIN 69871 – SK30, SK40,–
SK50
CAT40, CAT50–
JIS B 6339 – BT30, BT40, –
BT50
DIN 69893 – HSK-A, HSK-C, –
HSK-E, HSK-F

Made by HAIMER:
Tool Dynamic

Modulares Auswuchtsystem–
für Werkzeugaufnahmen,
Schleifscheiben und Rotoren
Messungen in ein oder zwei–
Ebenen
Einfach und schnell zu bedienen–

Made by HAIMER:
Tool Dynamic

Modular balancing system for–
tool holders, grinding wheels 
and rotors
Measuring in one or two planes–
Easy and fast handling–

Made by HAIMER:
Power Clamp

Induktives Schrumpfgerät–
für kürzeste Rüstzeiten
Werkzeugwechsel schnell –
und einfach auf Knopfdruck
Zum Schrumpfen von HSS- –
und HM-Werkzeugen von 
Ø 3 bis Ø 50 mm

Made by HAIMER:
Power Clamp

Inductive shrink fi t equipment –
for shortest rigging periods
Tool change just by pressing–
a button
For shrinking HSS and–
solid carbide tools from
Ø 3 to Ø 50 mm

Made by HAIMER: 
Taster

Zum Zentrieren und Ausmitteln –
von Bohrungen und Wellen
Verschiedene Ausführungen–
Hohe Messgenauigkeit–

Made by HAIMER: 
Sensors

For centering bores and shafts–
Different versions–
High measuring accuracy–


